

**Director's Office**  
800 Lincoln Way | Ames, Iowa 50010  
Phone: 515-239-1111

January 9, 2017

TO: Glen Dickinson, Director  
Legislative Services Agency

FROM: Mark Lowe, Interim Director 

RE: Iowa Code section 307.47 Equipment and Vehicle Report

Attached is the Equipment and Vehicle Purchase report for Fiscal Year 2016 as required by Iowa Code section 307.47. The report is sorted by our accounting object codes. The object codes help you sort the equipment into general categories. The following list will help you understand the codes:

<b>Object</b>	<b>Description</b>
701	Self Propelled Vehicles
702	Road Equipment & Trailers
703	Large Office Furniture & Files
704	Shop Tools & Small Equipment
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment
706	Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment
707-711	Computers & Related Equipment

Let me know if you need any further information.

Attachment



**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
<b>701 - Self Propelled Vehicles</b>							
701	262935	1	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	15 A03F: Pickup, Standard Cab, 8'Box, 4x4	5	\$22,924.00	\$114,620.00
701	267352	1	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET	16 A03C: Pickup, Small Extended Cab, Short Box	38	\$22,763.20	\$865,001.60
701	270637	3	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Compact Excavator	1	\$48,403.60	\$48,403.60
701	265342	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	16 A01B: Sedan, Mid-Size Front Wheel Drive	4	\$19,983.96	\$79,935.84
701	268276	1	DEE ZEE INC	Push Bumpers for 2016 Chevrolet 4X4 Tahoes	19	\$272.30	\$5,173.70
701	266531	1	HARRISON TRUCK CENTERS INC	Freightliner Tandem Axle Semi Tractor	2	\$99,995.00	\$199,990.00
701	270790	1	JOHN DEERE NO. AMERICA AG MARKETING	Mower, Riding Lawn	1	\$2,591.19	\$2,591.19
701	266215	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A02C: Enforcement Pursuit Vehicle, 4WD	19	\$37,416.16	\$710,907.04
701	267214	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A01B: Sedan, Mid-Size	2	\$18,148.21	\$36,296.42
701	267277	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A05: Pickup, HD, Long Box	1	\$24,212.79	\$24,212.79
701	267277	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A05F: Pickup, HD Extended Cab, Long Box	2	\$27,508.94	\$55,017.88
701	267277	3	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A05J: Pickup, HD Regular Cab, 4x4, Long Box	1	\$27,884.24	\$27,884.24
701	267277	4	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A06B: Pickup, HD Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box	3	\$31,385.09	\$94,155.27
701	267277	5	KARL CHEVROLET INC	16 A06: Pickup, HD Crew Cab, Long Box	3	\$28,786.24	\$86,358.72
701	265927	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Gravelly Zero-Turn Riding Mower with a 60" Deck	1	\$6,885.00	\$6,885.00
701	259107	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Truck, Single Axle, LWB	1	\$115,094.40	\$115,094.40
701	259107	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Truck, Heavy-Duty Tandem	1	\$128,364.00	\$128,364.00
701	259110	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07B: Single Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	2	\$108,645.00	\$217,290.00
701	259111	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	2	\$111,075.00	\$222,150.00
701	259111	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	2	\$111,194.40	\$222,388.80
701	259111	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	7	\$110,844.40	\$775,910.80
701	259111	16	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07E: Single Axle LWB Snow Truck/Auto Trans	3	\$110,725.00	\$332,175.00
701	259890	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A07G: Single Axle Snow Truck - Crew Cab/Auto Trans	1	\$118,042.40	\$118,042.40
701	259892	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/20K Front Axle/Auto Trans	1	\$124,815.00	\$124,815.00
701	259892	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/20K Front Axle/Auto Trans	19	\$123,828.00	\$2,352,732.00
701	259893	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	1	\$122,977.00	\$122,977.00
701	259893	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/Auto Trans	9	\$123,964.00	\$1,115,676.00
701	260061	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/20K Front Axle/Auto Trans	19	\$123,828.00	\$2,352,732.00
701	260061	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 A12B: Tandem Axle Snow Truck/20K Front Axle/Auto Trans	1	\$124,815.00	\$124,815.00
701	270848	1	PARSON TILE & BACKHOE SERVICE INC	Used Tractor/Loader/Backhoe	1	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
701	264363	1	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Loader, Heavy-Duty Wheel	5	\$111,489.00	\$557,445.00
701	265308	1	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	16 A38: Loader, Heavy-Duty Wheel	2	\$111,489.00	\$222,978.00
701	270455	1	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Doosan Heavy-Duty Wheel Loader	2	\$111,489.00	\$222,978.00
701	264364	1	RUETERS RED POWER	Loader, Medium-Duty Wheel	2	\$105,900.00	\$211,800.00
701	265311	1	RUETERS RED POWER	16 A37A: MD Tool Carrier Loader	5	\$105,900.00	\$529,500.00
701	267278	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	16 A04G: Minivan, 7-Passenger, Extended Length FWD	1	\$21,116.00	\$21,116.00
701	267278	2	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	16 A01E: Wagon, Compact (Small SUV)	12	\$18,437.00	\$221,244.00
701	265768	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A02B: Sedan, Midsize MVE	2	\$24,462.19	\$48,924.38
701	267353	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A03A: Pickup, Standard Cab, Long Box	14	\$20,658.00	\$289,212.00
701	267353	2	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A03A: Pickup, Standard Cab, Long Box, Tow Package	2	\$21,122.00	\$42,244.00
701	267353	3	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A03F: Pickup, Standard Cab, 4x4, Long Box	7	\$23,523.00	\$164,661.00
701	267353	4	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A04H: Van, Small Cargo	1	\$22,348.00	\$22,348.00
701	267353	5	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A05B: Pickup, HD Standard Cab, 4x4, Long Box	2	\$26,255.00	\$52,510.00
701	267360	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	16 A01C: Sedan, Compact	3	\$15,711.00	\$47,133.00
701	264365	1	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Truck, Underbridge Inspection	1	\$124,023.00	\$124,023.00
<b>Total 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles</b>					<b>233</b>		<b>\$13,509,712.07</b>
<b>702 - Road Equipment &amp; Trailers</b>							
702	266404	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Cargo Slide-Out.	1	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00
702	269323	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Highway Products Inc. (Surveyor) Pickup Pack	4	\$6,857.65	\$27,430.60

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	266811	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	16 B644 Trailer, Sign Signal Solar for Lang style signs.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
702	266811	2	AMES REPAIR SHOP	15/16 B644 Trailer, Sign Signal Solar for Windmaster style signs.	4	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
702	266204	1	ANDERSON IMPLEMENT	Blade, 3pt. Heavy Duty 8-Foot Moldboard, Manual,	3	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00
702	266204	2	ANDERSON IMPLEMENT	Blade, 3pt. Heavy Duty 10-Foot Moldboard, Hydraulic,	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
702	266678	1	ANDERSON IMPLEMENT	Skid Loader Mounted Post Pusher/Puller	1	\$1,303.73	\$1,303.73
702	266154	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	16 B079 Grapple Attachment,	1	\$2,990.60	\$2,990.60
702	268752	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	Stanley Hydraulic Pavement Breaker	1	\$8,201.00	\$8,201.00
702	270637	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	30-Inch Standard Duty Bucket with Weld-On Teeth	1	\$923.40	\$923.40
702	270637	2	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT	18-Inch Standard Duty Trenching Bucket with Weld-On Teeth	1	\$763.80	\$763.80
702	267220	1	DES MOINES JIM HAWK TRUCK TRAILER INC	Semi Trailer, Doubledrop Detachable Neck as per	1	\$56,760.00	\$56,760.00
702	269663	1	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	Diamond Mowers Inc. 3-point tractor mounted "All American Disc"..	5	\$5,751.00	\$28,755.00
702	268423	1	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	16 B261 Heater, Premix	1	\$21,963.25	\$21,963.25
702	268550	1	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	16 B010 Betterment: Side oscillator betterment to B40629. Oscillators added to ice blade for long term evaluation.	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
702	264473	1	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Trailer, Tandem Axle Dual Wheel Gooseneck, as per	1	\$18,216.00	\$18,216.00
702	266997	1	IOWA PLAINS SIGNING INC	Radar Speed Trailer, Solar with 18-inch Display,	4	\$9,230.00	\$36,920.00
702	266997	2	IOWA PLAINS SIGNING INC	Radar Speed Trailer, Solar with 24-inch Display,	2	\$8,300.00	\$16,600.00
702	266997	3	IOWA PLAINS SIGNING INC	Radar Speed Trailer, Solar with 18-inch Display and	3	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
702	266997	4	IOWA PLAINS SIGNING INC	Radar Speed Trailer, Solar with 24-inch Display and	4	\$9,950.00	\$39,800.00
702	266583	1	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-DES MOINES	Trailer, Semi Tanker 5,000 gallon, Iowa Prison Industries Federal Surplus #195411419a	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
702	269105	1	JOHN THOMAS INC	Installed Portable Traffic Signal Systems (3 sets)	3	\$19,124.00	\$57,372.00
702	268351	1	K & K SYSTEMS INC	Arrow Board, Trailered-Solar LED W/Wireless Remote	1	\$4,676.64	\$4,676.64
702	265358	1	KELTEK INC	Arrow, Signal	13	\$1,216.38	\$15,812.94
702	266532	1	KELTEK INC	Arrow, Signal Enforcement - 2016 Chevy Tahoe	19	\$806.27	\$15,319.13
702	266532	2	KELTEK INC	Light Bar, Enforcement - 2016 Chevy Tahoe	19	\$1,842.84	\$35,014.04
702	269677	1	LOAD KING LLC	Trailer, Low Bed Semi, Factory Refurbishment of Load King Folding Neck Trailer, S/N 12233	1	\$60,530.00	\$60,530.00
702	269903	1	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Aluminum Pickup Topper	1	\$925.00	\$925.00
702	269903	2	MID IOWA TRUCK & UPHOLSTERY	Access Original Cover	1	\$340.00	\$340.00
702	262043	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 B591 Spreader, Under tailgate spreader with ZV and pre-wet for 2005 class A11, VIN#1HTWXAHT85J143695	1	\$12,570.00	\$12,570.00
702	264824	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 B621Tarp Kit, Power, for 2001 Class-12 with 13-foot Crysteel Body, VIN:1HTSHADT22H401830	1	\$1,329.00	\$1,329.00
702	264824	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	15 B621Tarp Kit, Power, for 2004 Class-11 with 14-foot Crysteel Body, VIN:1HTWXAHTX4J021354	1	\$1,335.00	\$1,335.00
702	265309	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	16 B508 PLOW, HYDRAULIC REVERSIBLE, STRAIGHT	3	\$4,416.68	\$13,250.04
702	265522	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Sprayer, Anti-Ice	6	\$1,528.00	\$9,168.00
702	265522	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Sprayer, Anti-Ice	10	\$2,143.00	\$21,430.00
702	267475	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Power Tarp Kit, for 2014 Class-12 with 13-foot Crysteel Body, VIN:1HTWHAZT0FH516202	1	\$1,229.00	\$1,229.00
702	267475	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Power Tarp Kit, for 2013 Class-7 with 10-foot Crysteel Body, VIN:1HTWAAAR5EH483099	1	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00
702	270263	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Filler, Edge - Tailgate Cross Conveyor Spreader	1	\$4,010.00	\$4,010.00
702	265314	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Snow Blower, 3pt. Twin Fan, Contract 6462 Moss Brothers Inc. Fair Snocrete 848AC	2	\$14,956.00	\$29,912.00
702	265516	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Snow Blower, 3 pt. 1,000-RPM Farm Auger Style	3	\$6,495.00	\$19,485.00
702	259107	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B040: 4-Yard, Stainless Steel Dump Body (DB)	1	\$13,245.00	\$13,245.00
702	259107	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B516: Light-Duty, Mid-Wing - Right (LDMW-R)	1	\$5,986.00	\$5,986.00
702	259107	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540: Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$12,139.00	\$12,139.00
702	259107	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	1	\$2,753.00	\$2,753.00
702	259107	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Prewet System (140-PW)	1	\$2,872.00	\$2,872.00
702	259107	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B041: 8-Yard, Stainless Steel Dump Body (DB)	1	\$15,071.00	\$15,071.00
702	259107	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B521: Heavy-Duty, Benching Wing, Right (HDBW-R)	1	\$13,258.00	\$13,258.00
702	259107	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	1	\$13,639.00	\$13,639.00
702	259107	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Prewet System (140-PW)	1	\$2,872.00	\$2,872.00
702	259107	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	1	\$3,470.00	\$3,470.00
702	259107	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Sander, Tailgate Dual (DSC)	1	\$5,587.00	\$5,587.00
702	259107	14	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Sander, Tailgate Dual (DSC)	1	\$5,587.00	\$5,587.00
702	259110	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B040: 4-yard Dump Body (DB)	2	\$10,480.00	\$20,960.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	259110	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B520: Light-Duty Wing, Right (LDW-R)	2	\$4,196.00	\$8,392.00
702	259110	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	2	\$2,872.00	\$5,744.00
702	259110	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	2	\$2,753.00	\$5,506.00
702	259110	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	2	\$9,945.00	\$19,890.00
702	259111	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B621: Tarp, Auto (AT)	2	\$2,252.00	\$4,504.00
702	259111	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	10	\$5,587.00	\$55,870.00
702	259111	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	3	\$9,945.00	\$29,835.00
702	259111	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Right (ZV-R)	1	\$9,945.00	\$9,945.00
702	259111	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-S)	7	\$2,753.00	\$19,271.00
702	259111	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	14	\$2,872.00	\$40,208.00
702	259111	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	14	\$12,139.00	\$169,946.00
702	259111	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,332.00	\$7,332.00
702	259111	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	4	\$7,332.00	\$29,328.00
702	259111	13	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B516: Light Duty Mid Wing, Left (LDMW-L)	2	\$5,986.00	\$11,972.00
702	259111	14	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B516: Light Duty Mid Wing, Right (LDMW-R)	7	\$5,986.00	\$41,902.00
702	259111	15	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B040:4-yard Dump Body (DB)	14	\$10,480.00	\$146,720.00
702	259890	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	1	\$5,587.00	\$5,587.00
702	259890	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks, Installed Only (AI-S)	1	\$2,753.00	\$2,753.00
702	259890	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	1	\$2,872.00	\$2,872.00
702	259890	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540: Under-Body Plow (UBP)	1	\$12,139.00	\$12,139.00
702	259890	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B516: Light Duty, Mid Wing - Right (LDMW-R)	1	\$5,986.00	\$5,986.00
702	259890	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B040:4-yard Dump Body (DB)	1	\$10,480.00	\$10,480.00
702	259892	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	11	\$5,587.00	\$61,457.00
702	259892	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	9	\$9,945.00	\$89,505.00
702	259892	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	2	\$2,026.00	\$4,052.00
702	259892	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	15	\$3,470.00	\$52,050.00
702	259892	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	20	\$2,872.00	\$57,440.00
702	259892	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$11,467.00	\$11,467.00
702	259892	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B522: Heavy Duty, Front Wing , Right (HDFW-R)	2	\$9,381.00	\$18,762.00
702	259892	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW-R)	18	\$13,258.00	\$238,644.00
702	259892	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B041: 8-yard Dump Body (DB)	20	\$11,906.00	\$238,120.00
702	259892	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	19	\$13,639.00	\$259,141.00
702	259893	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Right (ZV-R)	2	\$9,945.00	\$19,890.00
702	259893	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B010: Ice Blade	1	\$13,639.00	\$13,639.00
702	259893	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	1	\$2,026.00	\$2,026.00
702	259893	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	4	\$9,945.00	\$39,780.00
702	259893	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	4	\$5,587.00	\$22,348.00
702	259893	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	10	\$3,470.00	\$34,700.00
702	259893	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	10	\$2,872.00	\$28,720.00
702	259893	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	9	\$11,467.00	\$103,203.00
702	259893	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Left (MDRW-L)	4	\$7,332.00	\$29,328.00
702	259893	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B518: Medium Duty Rear Wing, Right (MDRW-R)	6	\$7,332.00	\$43,992.00
702	259893	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B041:8-yard Dump Body (DB)	10	\$11,906.00	\$119,060.00
702	260061	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B010: Ice Blade (IB)	19	\$13,639.00	\$259,141.00
702	260061	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B041: 8-yard Dump Body (DB)	20	\$11,906.00	\$238,120.00
702	260061	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B521: Heavy Duty Benching Wing (HDBW-R)	18	\$13,258.00	\$238,644.00
702	260061	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B522: Heavy Duty, Front Wing , Right (HDFW-R)	2	\$9,381.00	\$18,762.00
702	260061	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B540 Underbody Plow (UBP)	1	\$11,467.00	\$11,467.00
702	260061	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B568: 140-Gallon Pre-Wet System (140-PW)	20	\$2,872.00	\$57,440.00
702	260061	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B569: Wedge Tanks - Installed Only (AI-T)	15	\$3,470.00	\$52,050.00
702	260061	10	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B636: Automatic Tire Chains (TC)	2	\$2,026.00	\$4,052.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	260061	11	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B591: Tailgate Sander, Zero Velocity, Left (ZV-L)	11	\$9,945.00	\$109,395.00
702	260061	12	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	15 B590: Stainless Steel, Tailgate Sander - Dual (DS)	9	\$5,587.00	\$50,283.00
702	265651	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory with 16-inch tongue extension	7	\$13,846.00	\$96,922.00
702	266587	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory with 16-inch tongue extension	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	266772	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	269206	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension	1	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00
702	271468	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Attenuator, Gregory TTMA-100 with 16-inch tongue extension	2	\$13,846.00	\$27,692.00
702	264363	2	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Bucket, General Purpose	5	\$6,566.00	\$32,830.00
702	264363	3	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Attachment, Pallet Fork	3	\$4,152.00	\$12,456.00
702	265308	2	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	16 B081: Bucket, General Purpose	2	\$6,566.00	\$13,132.00
702	265308	3	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	16 B078: Attachment, Pallet Fork	3	\$4,152.00	\$12,456.00
702	270455	2	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Attachment, Pallet Fork	2	\$4,152.00	\$8,304.00
702	270455	3	RTL EQUIPMENT INC	Bucket, General Purpose	2	\$6,566.00	\$13,132.00
702	264364	2	RUETERS RED POWER	Bucket, General Purpose	2	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
702	265311	2	RUETERS RED POWER	16 B081: Bucket, General Purpose	5	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
702	265312	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	16 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 10' 540 RPM	1	\$19,779.37	\$19,779.37
702	265312	2	SCHULTE USA INC.	16 B383 Mower, Rotary Gang 15' 540 RPM	1	\$22,843.19	\$22,843.19
702	270633	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	Mower, Rotary Gang 10' 540 RPM	1	\$19,845.37	\$19,845.37
702	265765	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller	9	\$1,950.00	\$17,550.00
702	265765	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller and Solar Kit	3	\$3,660.00	\$10,980.00
702	265953	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	Signal Arrow Board 3'X6' LED, As per Spec. No.	1	\$1,630.00	\$1,630.00
702	266584	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/ Wireless Controller	1	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
702	266810	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Standard Controller, Cables and Solar Kit.	1	\$3,485.00	\$3,485.00
702	266810	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	LED Arrow Board W/Wireless Controller and Solar Kit, Ver-Mac	2	\$3,660.00	\$7,320.00
702	271284	1	SNAPPY'S USED CARS	Aluminum Tandem Axle Trailer	5	\$2,780.00	\$13,900.00
702	265939	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Sprayer, Weed- 3pt.	2	\$3,825.00	\$7,650.00
702	266814	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Sprayer, Anti-Ice, Spray kits as per Spec. No.	11	\$1,836.25	\$20,198.75
702	269691	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Broom, Rotary,Truck Mounted	2	\$9,550.00	\$19,100.00
702	269961	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Trailer, Light Tower, Wacker LTN6L Portable Light Tower with optional AC Outlet Receptacles	1	\$7,135.00	\$7,135.00
702	270264	1	STELLAR TRUCK & TRAILER	Tommy Gate Original Series	1	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
702	263197	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM-1-Kit per Contract 6451. Kit to be picked up and installed by Department personnel.	1	\$1,322.00	\$1,322.00
702	263197	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM-2-Kit per Contract 6451. Kit to be picked up and installed by Department personnel.	1	\$1,322.00	\$1,322.00
702	263197	3	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp, Manual Installed, ITEM-3 per Contract 6451	4	\$1,751.00	\$7,004.00
702	263197	4	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM-3-Kit per Contract 6451. Kits to be picked up and installed by Department personnel.	13	\$1,386.00	\$18,018.00
702	263197	5	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM-4-Kit per Contract 645. Kits to be picked up and installed by Department personnel.	3	\$1,386.00	\$4,158.00
702	264826	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	15 B619 Tarp, Manual Installed, on Class-11, ITEM-5 as per Amendment #2 Contract 6451.	1	\$1,773.00	\$1,773.00
702	264826	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	15 B619 Tarp Kit, Manual, for Class-11, ITEM-5-K as per Amendment #2 Contract 6451, Kit to be picked up and installed by Dep	2	\$1,408.00	\$2,816.00
702	269385	1	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM 1-K	3	\$1,322.00	\$3,966.00
702	269385	2	SYNTEX INDUSTRIES	Tarp Kit, Manual, ITEM 3-K	9	\$1,386.00	\$12,474.00
702	269983	1	THEISEN'S OF AMES	Mower, DR Field & Brush, PRO-26 14.5 HP Electric-Start	3	\$2,499.99	\$7,499.97
702	271947	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Trailer, Aluminum Tilt Bed Utility	1	\$1,997.00	\$1,997.00
702	268091	1	TRANS-IOWA EQUIPMENT INC	16 B261 Heater, Premix	2	\$16,240.76	\$32,481.52
702	264365	2	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Boom, Underbridge Inspection	1	\$534,600.00	\$534,600.00
702	265600	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Pickup Lift-Gate with one platform, No Taper.	3	\$1,263.00	\$3,789.00
702	268640	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Tommy Gate pickup lift-gate with one platform, no taper	4	\$1,263.00	\$5,052.00
702	268640	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Tommy Gate pickup lift-gate, two piece folding aluminum plus taper	2	\$1,790.00	\$3,580.00
702	269026	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Body, Platform, ITEM-1 as per Spec. No 3-B051-1215	2	\$1,680.00	\$3,360.00
702	269026	2	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Body, Platform, ITEM-2 as per Spec. No 3-B051-1215	1	\$1,773.00	\$1,773.00
702	269786	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Pickup Lift-Gate, Two piece folding aluminum plus taper	1	\$1,790.00	\$1,790.00
702	269828	1	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC	Pickup Lift-Gate with one platform, no taper.	2	\$1,263.00	\$2,526.00
702	264922	1	US DITCHER INC	16 B386 Mower, Guardrail	1	\$48,650.00	\$48,650.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	268618	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Snow Blower, Walk-Behind	3	\$951.20	\$2,853.60
<b>Total 702 - Road Equipment &amp; Trailers</b>					<b>675</b>		<b>\$5,133,822.94</b>
<b>703 - Large Office Furniture &amp; Files</b>							
703	268092	1	DEE ZEE INC	Rear Scale Rack System for 2016 MVE Tahoes	19	\$2,075.00	\$39,425.00
<b>Total 703 - Large Office Furniture &amp; Files</b>					<b>19</b>		<b>\$39,425.00</b>
<b>704 - Shop Tools &amp; Small Equipment</b>							
704	264820	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Band Saw	2	\$1,103.00	\$2,206.00
704	265371	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Under axle jack, 27 ton	1	\$1,333.00	\$1,333.00
704	265710	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Heavy Truck 12/24 Volt Fix Mount Commercial Charger/Starter	1	\$1,487.00	\$1,487.00
704	266135	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Williams Supercombo Wrench Set, 16pc	1	\$1,273.00	\$1,273.00
704	270610	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Engine Wet Cylinder Sleeve Puller	1	\$476.07	\$476.07
704	264738	1	ACME TOOLS	Hydraulic Sign Post Driver; Crane Suspended; Remote Valve;	1	\$2,565.99	\$2,565.99
704	264977	1	ACME TOOLS	Black 56" Roller Tool Cabinet - 12 Drawer	1	\$2,564.00	\$2,564.00
704	264977	2	ACME TOOLS	Black 72" Roller Tool Cabinet - 18 Drawer	5	\$2,064.00	\$10,320.00
704	265306	1	ACME TOOLS	Drill Press	3	\$2,875.00	\$8,625.00
704	266591	1	ACME TOOLS	Hydraulic Sign Post Driver; Crane Suspended; Remote Valve;	1	\$2,546.31	\$2,546.31
704	270085	1	ACME TOOLS	B & S Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Elec. Start	2	\$849.00	\$1,698.00
704	270189	1	ACME TOOLS	DeWALT Pressure Washer 1200 PSI @ 2 GPM, Electric	1	\$620.00	\$620.00
704	271276	1	ACME TOOLS	Portable Air Compressor, Wheelbarrow Style	2	\$719.99	\$1,439.98
704	271927	1	ACME TOOLS	B & S Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Elec. Start	1	\$849.00	\$849.00
704	264970	1	AFFORDABLE AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT INC	PARTS WASHER, SPRAY WASH CABINET	1	\$3,445.00	\$3,445.00
704	264821	1	AIRGAS USA LLC-DES MOINES	Mitre Band Saw	2	\$2,311.00	\$4,622.00
704	265474	1	AIRGAS USA LLC-DES MOINES	Painter's Respirator (PAPR)	1	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00
704	266861	1	ALLIED HIGH TECH PRODUCTS INC	MetPrep 4 Grinder/Polisher with PH-4 Power Head for 10" or 12" Platens	1	\$18,045.02	\$18,045.02
704	264807	1	APEX PINNACLE CORPORATION	Pump 2"-5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	9	\$1,463.41	\$13,170.69
704	264807	2	APEX PINNACLE CORPORATION	Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	11	\$1,647.40	\$18,121.40
704	264807	3	APEX PINNACLE CORPORATION	Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	2	\$1,387.89	\$2,775.78
704	264807	4	APEX PINNACLE CORPORATION	Pump 2"-5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	1	\$1,229.82	\$1,229.82
704	266405	1	APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC	Lever Ratchet Chain Hoist - 6 Ton	1	\$1,085.00	\$1,085.00
704	271589	1	AVEC INC	OBSI Turn-key Sound Intensity Measurement System	1	\$33,200.00	\$33,200.00
704	265071	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Portable Oil Dispenser System with Meter Control	16	\$1,035.00	\$16,560.00
704	266813	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	7 1/2 HP 80 gal. upright Air Compressor, Single Phase, 208/	1	\$2,099.00	\$2,099.00
704	265070	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Floor Scrubber 17" Disc, Walk-Behind	2	\$3,428.00	\$6,856.00
704	269497	1	CENTRAL IOWA DISTRIBUTING INC	Lindhaus Commercial Upright Vacuum Cleaner, class A, Hepa.	5	\$493.00	\$2,465.00
704	272227	1	CONSOLIDATED MATERIALS COMPANY	Milwaukee 2673-22 Press Tool Kit M18 with:	1	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00
704	268119	1	DAYTRONIC CORPORATION	Daytronic DC Strain Gage Conditioner/Indicator	2	\$1,420.00	\$2,840.00
704	264907	1	DEVRIES EQUIPMENT	Vehicle Lift, Two Post Above Floor, 10,000 lb. capacity,	1	\$6,995.00	\$6,995.00
704	266033	1	GEOPHYSICAL SURVEY SYSTEMS INC	SIR-30 2 channel control unit with integrated GPS for a GSSI GPR	2	\$24,550.00	\$49,100.00
704	266773	1	GERMANN INSTRUMENTS INC	PROOVE-it Power supply Voltage settings of 5 to 60 VDC in 5 V increments meeting the requirements of NT Build 492 and AASH	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
704	266773	2	GERMANN INSTRUMENTS INC	Complete Cell with Cooling Fins	2	\$995.00	\$1,990.00
704	270453	1	GIERKE ROBINSON CO	Chicago Pneumatic Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	8	\$2,048.00	\$16,384.00
704	270453	2	GIERKE ROBINSON CO	Guide Adaptor Kit for 3 inch tubes & 80-85mm poles	8	\$265.00	\$2,120.00
704	270904	1	GIERKE ROBINSON CO	Hydraulic Sign Post Driver	1	\$2,048.00	\$2,048.00
704	270904	2	GIERKE ROBINSON CO	Guide Adaptor Kit	1	\$265.00	\$265.00
704	270609	1	GRAINGER #853763530 PURCHASING	3M Air Respirator	1	\$1,260.49	\$1,260.49
704	264730	1	GREENWAY & ASSOCIATES LTD	New Metal Brake, 175 Ton, 10' x 1/4" Material Capacity Plus Dies	1	\$73,897.00	\$73,897.00
704	270285	1	GREENWAY & ASSOCIATES LTD	CNC Metal Press Brake, 13' x 176 Ton	1	\$102,297.00	\$102,297.00
704	270285	2	GREENWAY & ASSOCIATES LTD	208 Volts to 480 Volts 3 Phase Transformer	1	\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00
704	270285	3	GREENWAY & ASSOCIATES LTD	Power Brake, 8' Segmented Punch - 24", 20", 16", 12", 10", 8", 4", 2"	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	265389	1	HAGERTY INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	Magnetic Drill with 3/4" Chuck	1	\$1,499.99	\$1,499.99
704	271355	1	HARRY ALTER & CO	Evolution EVOMAG42	2	\$499.54	\$999.08
704	271355	2	HARRY ALTER & CO	Cyclone Premium Grade Annular Cutter 10-Piece Set	2	\$310.22	\$620.44
704	265960	1	HART-HAMMER INC	VARIABLE VOLUME FUME HOOD CONTROL SYSTEMS per proposal specifications and submittal.	1	\$30,120.00	\$30,120.00
704	266952	1	HART-HAMMER INC	VARIABLE VOLUME FUME HOOD CONTROL SYSTEM	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
704	271698	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Wacker/Neuson M2500 Concrete Vibrator Set	1	\$750.50	\$750.50
704	265066	1	HILLYARD INC	VIPER FLOOR MACHINE 17" ROTARY HEAD	1	\$457.57	\$457.57
704	265359	1	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO	Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary, 4 GPM @ 2000 PSI, LP Fuel,	1	\$4,492.00	\$4,492.00
704	266754	1	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO	Hotsy Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary	1	\$4,249.00	\$4,249.00
704	266768	1	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO	Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary, 4 GPM @ 2000 PSI,	1	\$4,149.00	\$4,149.00
704	265777	1	HUMBOLDT MFG. CO.	Rebar Locator	1	\$3,907.35	\$3,907.35
704	265374	1	INDEPENDENT PARTS DISTRIBUTION CENTER	Low lift transmission jack, 1 ton	2	\$1,045.00	\$2,090.00
704	266134	1	INTERNATIONAL TOOL CORPORATION	Williams Maxxum Master Set (Tool Set Only) 677 piece	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
704	266949	1	INTERNATIONAL TOOL CORPORATION	Williams Maxxum Master Set (Tool Set Only) 677 piece	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
704	264823	1	JACK HORNERS MACHINERY & CONTRACTOR	Compactor, Vibra Pan	1	\$1,810.00	\$1,810.00
704	271499	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	JAMAR RAC Geo II K Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	25	\$758.00	\$18,950.00
704	272200	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	JAMAR RAC Geo II K Distance Measuring Instrument (DMI) GPS Based	4	\$758.00	\$3,032.00
704	266409	1	LAMCO SLINGS & RIGGING INC	Electric Chain Hoist - Installed - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley,	1	\$5,337.50	\$5,337.50
704	266409	2	LAMCO SLINGS & RIGGING INC	Electric Chain Hoist - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	1	\$4,555.45	\$4,555.45
704	266409	3	LAMCO SLINGS & RIGGING INC	Electric Chain Hoist - 1/2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	1	\$3,019.90	\$3,019.90
704	266129	1	LOCATORS AND SUPPLIES INC	Rycom 8879 Cable/Fault, Utility Locator - Rechargeable	2	\$2,995.00	\$5,990.00
704	263720	1	LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY (DES MOINES)	Hydraulic Sign Post Driver; Crane Suspended; Remote Valve;	4	\$2,575.00	\$10,300.00
704	266136	1	MEDIA LLC	SIEVE SHAKER 8" AND 12"	2	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00
704	269685	1	MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC	Ohaus Explorer EX10201 Precision Balance	1	\$2,289.81	\$2,289.81
704	265360	1	MIDWEST CLEANING/ALKOTA	Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary, 4 GPM @ 2000 PSI, NG Fuel,	1	\$4,299.00	\$4,299.00
704	265061	1	MIDWEST TRUE VALUE	Rhino Gas Powered Post Driver	1	\$1,715.00	\$1,715.00
704	265373	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Collision repair set, 10 ton	1	\$639.49	\$639.49
704	271187	2	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Ramps, Truck Service - 20 ton, 16" tread width min.	2	\$562.47	\$1,124.94
704	264739	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Body Prop, Dump-Lok DLN-105WT pair (2) notched model	5	\$980.00	\$4,900.00
704	264921	1	MS FOSTER & ASSOCIATES	Guidance Laser, Plow, Laserline GL3000PMC	1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
704	263959	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 5-Step assembled	1	\$568.29	\$568.29
704	263959	2	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 8-Step assembled - Steel	1	\$517.08	\$517.08
704	263959	3	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	Rolling Ladder, 9-Step unassembled - Steel	4	\$1,120.84	\$4,483.36
704	265534	1	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY COMPANY INC	DEFELSKO POSITECTOR 6000 F1	3	\$543.00	\$1,629.00
704	267129	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS	Air Compressor, Stationary - 5 hp Industrial	1	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00
704	264822	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (AMES)	A/C Recover, Recycle, Recharge, Machine, Fully Automatic	1	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
704	263388	1	NBS CALIBRATIONS	A&D Model: GX-2000	1	\$1,119.50	\$1,119.50
704	263388	2	NBS CALIBRATIONS	A&D Model: GF-6000	1	\$1,059.50	\$1,059.50
704	263388	3	NBS CALIBRATIONS	A&D Model: GX-400	1	\$1,389.50	\$1,389.50
704	267279	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	EGR Puller	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
704	264376	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	10	\$2,902.00	\$29,020.00
704	264377	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264378	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	264379	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264380	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264381	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264382	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264383	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264384	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	264385	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	264386	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	3	\$2,902.00	\$8,706.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	264387	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 6000 gal.	5	\$2,902.00	\$14,510.00
704	264388	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	264389	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,719.00	\$7,438.00
704	264390	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,719.00	\$7,438.00
704	264391	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,719.00	\$7,438.00
704	264392	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	4	\$3,719.00	\$14,876.00
704	264393	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	12	\$3,719.00	\$44,628.00
704	264394	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	3	\$3,719.00	\$11,157.00
704	264395	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	264990	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,720.00	\$7,440.00
704	264994	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,720.00	\$7,440.00
704	264996	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	4	\$3,720.00	\$14,880.00
704	264997	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 7800 gal.	2	\$3,720.00	\$7,440.00
704	265131	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 5000 gal. 102"D	2	\$2,865.00	\$5,730.00
704	265132	1	PROTANK LTD	Vertical Tank, 2500 gal. 90"D	2	\$1,089.00	\$2,178.00
704	268192	1	PROTANK LTD	2500 Gal. Vertical Tank	1	\$1,089.00	\$1,089.00
704	268193	1	PROTANK LTD	2500 Gal. Vertical tank	2	\$1,089.00	\$2,178.00
704	268194	1	PROTANK LTD	2500 Gal. Vertical Tank	1	\$1,089.00	\$1,089.00
704	270608	1	RUETERS RED POWER	Case Tractor Transmission 9-piece Tool Set	1	\$2,262.00	\$2,262.00
704	272105	1	SHADRAN INDUSTRIAL & SANITARY SUPPLY	Lindhaus Commercial Upright Vacuum Cleaner, class A,	5	\$449.00	\$2,245.00
704	271979	1	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	Graco ProX 17 17G178 Cart Series	8	\$489.19	\$3,913.52
704	271979	2	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	Graco - RAC 5 - 30 inch Tip Extension (Graco #243-298)	8	\$28.89	\$231.12
704	272790	1	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	Graco T2 Model 295616 Transfer Pump for Epoxy Injection Machine	1	\$1,358.15	\$1,358.15
704	266151	1	SIMPLEX INC	Simplex DynaMITE 300 Portable Load Bank	1	\$18,649.00	\$18,649.00
704	271226	1	SKIDRIL INC	Skidril G20D - 4 Gas Powered Post Driver	1	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
704	271622	1	SPEX SAMPLEPREP LLC	X-Press 3636	1	\$13,830.00	\$13,830.00
704	267744	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Salt Brine Transfer Pump	2	\$1,265.00	\$2,530.00
704	265060	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Atlas Copco Gas Powered Post Driver, Breaker, Drill	1	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00
704	265152	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	EZ Drill 65B with bit guide size of 7/8"	2	\$5,307.00	\$10,614.00
704	266283	1	STAR EQUIPMENT LTD	Dowel Drill Rig	2	\$5,867.50	\$11,735.00
704	266485	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Welder/Generator, Gas Engine Driven	1	\$2,627.73	\$2,627.73
704	265065	1	SUPPLYWORKS	FLOOR BURNISHER, 20" HEAD AND PACKAGE OF 20" PADS.	1	\$672.74	\$672.74
704	270715	1	SUPPLYWORKS	FLOOR BURNISHER, 20" HEAD AND PACKAGE OF 20" PADS.	1	\$672.74	\$672.74
704	272207	1	SUPPLYWORKS	Windsor Bolt Duo Speed Floor Machine	2	\$879.24	\$1,758.48
704	265770	1	THERMO SCIENTIFIC PORTABLE ANALYTICAL IN	Thermo Fisher Handheld X-ray Fluorescence Spectrometer	1	\$39,005.00	\$39,005.00
704	266862	1	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC INC	Spex 3623 - 31 mm Evacuatable Pellet Die Set	1	\$1,790.00	\$1,790.00
704	271933	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Schonstedt GA-52CX Magnetic Metal Locator with hard case	1	\$545.00	\$545.00
704	269965	1	UDT INSTRUMENTS ROAD VISTA	Upgrade retroreflectometer form 940D to 940LUPR to work with Windows 7 OS.	1	\$32,925.50	\$32,925.50
704	264838	1	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC	Trash Water Pump, 3" Ports, 8 Hp. gas OHV cast iron sleeve	1	\$1,263.00	\$1,263.00
704	267090	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Billy Goat - All Purpose Walk Behind Vacuum	1	\$1,321.30	\$1,321.30
704	271272	1	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, AMES	Pole Saw, Gas	2	\$485.00	\$970.00
704	264371	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	264372	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	264373	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	264374	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	264375	1	VARITECH INDUSTRIES	SALT BRINE PRODUCTION PLANT 5000 GPH	1	\$21,077.87	\$21,077.87
704	266860	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	Thermo Fisher NCAT Model # F85938	1	\$9,085.00	\$9,085.00
704	271108	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	SIEVE SHAKER - 8" AND 12"	2	\$1,849.00	\$3,698.00
704	272333	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Discount Ramps 18" Wide 23,500 lb Step Deck Trailer Load Leveler / Ramp Kits	1	\$4,706.53	\$4,706.53
704	265372	1	WRIGHT TOOL CO	Combination air lift and support stand, 10 ton	2	\$537.47	\$1,074.94
704	265372	2	WRIGHT TOOL CO	Service Jack, 10 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,360.37	\$1,360.37



**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	265372	3	WRIGHT TOOL CO	Service Jack, 6 ton air/hyd.	2	\$898.30	\$1,796.60
704	264944	1	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	72 inch fume hoods	2	\$8,183.40	\$16,366.80
704	264944	2	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	see attachment for items 1 & 2/a-1	1	\$28,637.00	\$28,637.00
704	264944	3	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	mott fume hood 3/a-1	1	\$16,154.00	\$16,154.00
704	264944	4	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	mott fume hood	1	\$7,496.00	\$7,496.00
704	264944	5	WYNN O JONES & ASSOCIATES INC	mott fume hood 3a/a-2	1	\$6,233.00	\$6,233.00
<b>Total 704 - Shop Tools &amp; Small Equipment</b>					<b>341</b>		<b>\$1,210,095.67</b>
<b>705</b>							
705	269444	1	IOWA TRANSIT INC	Topcon RC-4 Kit	6	\$4,326.00	\$25,956.00
705	269444	2	IOWA TRANSIT INC	Topcon RC-4 Hook2	6	\$19.29	\$115.74
705	269968	1	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	Leica ScanStation P40 - \$123,915.00	1	\$93,915.00	\$93,915.00
705	269968	2	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	3 Year ScanStation P30/40 CCP Gold	1	\$39,100.00	\$39,100.00
705	269968	3	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	GZT21, 4.5" Circular Black&White Tilt-N-Turn Target	5	\$325.00	\$1,625.00
705	269968	4	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	GAD50, Adaptor for mounting reflectors and target plates with stub fitting on 5/8" carriers.	5	\$85.00	\$425.00
705	269968	5	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	Target tripod	5	\$210.00	\$1,050.00
705	269968	6	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	Fixed height target pole	5	\$135.00	\$675.00
705	269968	7	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	Target tripod bag	5	\$75.00	\$375.00
705	269968	8	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	GVP703, Softbag	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
705	269968	9	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	C10 Trade In (\$30,000)	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
705	270699	1	SEILER INSTRUMENT & MFG CO INC	Trimble Geo 7X handheld (Floodlight, NMEA)	1	\$5,645.00	\$5,645.00
705	270699	2	SEILER INSTRUMENT & MFG CO INC	Trade in of a 2005 GeoXT for \$1,000 credit	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
705	265345	1	TELEDYNE OCEANSCIENCE	Hydrographic Survey System to include the entire contents of the attached Quote.	1	\$37,140.00	\$37,140.00
<b>Total 705 - Engineer, Survey &amp; Measuring Equipment</b>					<b>44</b>		<b>\$206,061.76</b>
<b>706</b>							
706	268273	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB card	5	\$9,350.00	\$46,750.00
706	271615	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR 2000+ 8L/8W/SD(RS232) w/2GB card	3	\$9,350.00	\$28,050.00
706	266572	1	CRIME SCIENCES INC	iSTAR Pulsar Kit with iSTAR camera	1	\$16,038.00	\$16,038.00
706	266572	2	CRIME SCIENCES INC	iSTAR Pulsar extended 1 year hardware warranty (providing a total of 3 years of hardware warranty)	1	\$1,310.00	\$1,310.00
706	265781	1	EDMO DISTRIBUTORS INC	Communications Analyzer Aeroflex 8800S	2	\$27,384.00	\$54,768.00
706	265750	2	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING (AMES)	VHF, 150-160 MHZ, 5 watt transmit, 0.25 microvolts receive	2	\$386.00	\$772.00
706	270407	1	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING (AMES)	Motorola XPR7580 800 MHz portable radio	2	\$1,246.33	\$2,492.66
706	270407	2	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING (AMES)	Motorola XPR 5580 800 MHz mobile radio	2	\$1,005.00	\$2,010.00
706	265450	1	EMBARKIT INC	ORION AMERICA-TELEVISIONS Sansui Accu SLED2415 24" 1080p LED-LCD TV - 16:9 - HDTV	1	\$170.00	\$170.00
706	271081	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Fluke OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR with Inspection kit	1	\$19,370.00	\$19,370.00
706	271081	2	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	MMC-50-SCST Multimode Launch Cable 50UM	2	\$285.14	\$570.28
706	271081	3	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	MMC-62-SCST Multimode Launch Cable 62.5U	2	\$285.14	\$570.28
706	271081	4	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Singlemode Launch Cable 9UM SCST	2	\$285.14	\$570.28
706	271081	5	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	ST Bulkhead Video Probe Tip	1	\$170.16	\$170.16
706	266710	1	HOLZBERG COMMUNICATIONS INC	Speaker, amplified, for setup and testing of GTR8000	10	\$73.49	\$734.90
706	266710	2	HOLZBERG COMMUNICATIONS INC	Cable- interconnect,	10	\$13.99	\$139.90
706	265476	1	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Duplexer, Telewave, 6 can	1	\$1,870.50	\$1,870.50
706	265528	1	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Duplexer, Telewave, 6 can	1	\$1,870.50	\$1,870.50
706	265528	2	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Duplexer, Telewave, 6 can	1	\$1,870.50	\$1,870.50
706	265528	3	HUTTON COMMUNICATIONS INC	Duplexer, Telewave, 6 can	1	\$1,870.50	\$1,870.50
706	267871	1	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Video Collection Unit	5	\$4,063.00	\$20,315.00
706	267871	2	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Free Video Processing Per Unit - \$200/unit	1,000	\$0.00	\$0.10
706	265902	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO, APX7500	175	\$4,620.00	\$808,500.00
706	266638	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO P1, APX7500 BETTERMENT TO 100 OF THE TOTAL 204 RADIOS AND WILL ENABLE THE FOLLOWING FUNCTIO	104	\$3,388.47	\$352,401.12
706	266639	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	HIGHWAY. RADIO P2, APX7500 BETTERMENT OF147 RADIOS AND WILL ENABLE THE FOLLOWING FUNCTIONS:	147	\$2,891.21	\$425,007.36

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	268370	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Motorola Portable Radio PR400	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
706	268370	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Motorola Portable Radio PR400	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
706	268370	3	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Motorola Portable Radio PR400	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
706	268370	4	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	Motorola Portable Radio PR400	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
706	272570	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 RADIO P3, BETTERMENT TO 106 RADIOS AND WILL ENABLE	1	\$209,845.08	\$209,845.08
706	272570	2	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 RADIO P3, BETTERMENT TO 60 BASE RADIOS AND WILL	1	\$118,839.60	\$118,839.60
706	272570	3	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX7500 RADIO P3, BETTERMENT TO 60 BASE RADIOS AND WILL	23	\$2,062.08	\$47,427.84
706	267341	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	Bee III Ka 2010	13	\$1,845.00	\$23,985.00
706	263905	1	RACOM CORP.	SONPWS Portable Wireless System	1	\$2,990.15	\$2,990.15
706	263905	2	RACOM CORP.	110-5136-30 MR-52X	1	\$154.05	\$154.05
706	263905	3	RACOM CORP.	114-0075-00 CR-MR Circular to MR Adapter	1	\$39.46	\$39.46
706	263905	4	RACOM CORP.	103-0629-00 confor Foam Ear Seals - Pair	2	\$63.12	\$126.24
706	263905	5	RACOM CORP.	540-0059-00 Portable Intercom Bag	1	\$78.96	\$78.96
706	272416	1	WELLS FARGO BANK, N A	Scanner Model: Panini Vision X60 AGP	2	\$924.00	\$1,848.00
<b>Total 706 - Copiers, Fax &amp; Communication Equipment</b>					<b>1,532</b>		<b>\$2,195,566.42</b>
<b>707</b>							
707	269133	10	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Video Wall Hardware	18	\$5,908.17	\$106,347.00
707	266340	1	AMAZON.COM	DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable 15 Feet	1	\$12.99	\$12.99
707	266340	2	AMAZON.COM	DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable 25 Feet	1	\$18.99	\$18.99
707	266340	3	AMAZON.COM	DisplayPort to HDMI 25 ft Cable	1	\$25.99	\$25.99
707	266340	4	AMAZON.COM	DisplayPort to HDMI 50 ft Cable	1	\$34.98	\$34.98
707	266340	5	AMAZON.COM	25-Foot VGA Monitor Cable M\M	1	\$12.99	\$12.99
707	266340	6	AMAZON.COM	50 Feet VGA Monitor M\M Cable	1	\$15.99	\$15.99
707	270037	1	AMAZON.COM	Logitech Wireless Combo Mk520 With Keyboard and Mouse	1	\$30.99	\$30.99
707	270037	2	AMAZON.COM	15-Foot HDMI 2.0 Cable, 4K Ready	1	\$11.99	\$11.99
707	270037	3	AMAZON.COM	25-Foot Male to Male SVGA Cable	1	\$7.94	\$7.94
707	270037	4	AMAZON.COM	DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adapter	1	\$11.99	\$11.99
707	270964	2	AMAZON.COM	Cable Matters Gold Plated DisplayPort to HDTV Cable, 35 feet	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
707	271509	1	AMAZON.COM	Apple MD825AM/A Lightning to VGA Adapter for iPhones & iPads	1	\$52.06	\$52.06
707	268020	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Epson PowerLite 1940W LCD projector	19	\$1,049.47	\$19,939.93
707	268020	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	EPSON : Universal Projector Ceiling Mount	18	\$70.67	\$1,272.06
707	266407	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Wireless Desktop MK320 Combo	1	\$24.00	\$24.00
707	266407	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Wireless Desktop MK320 Combo	1	\$24.00	\$24.00
707	266407	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Wireless Desktop MK320 Combo	3	\$24.00	\$72.00
707	265537	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	265537	3	EMBARKIT INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	265628	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	265891	1	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	1	\$778.00	\$778.00
707	266245	1	EMBARKIT INC	80" Sharp - AQUOS SMART LED 1080P	1	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00
707	266245	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief - Fusion Wall Fixed XSM1U Wall Mount for Flat Panel	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
707	266249	1	EMBARKIT INC	65" Sharp - AQUOS UB30 & accessories	1	\$1,646.00	\$1,646.00
707	266249	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless - SmartMount SR1M Flat Panel TV Cart - Metal	1	\$405.00	\$405.00
707	266553	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY MONITOR 1920X1080 BLK	1	\$778.00	\$778.00
707	266553	3	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless SmartMount Articulating Wall Arm SA746PU	1	\$143.00	\$143.00
707	266745	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon Pixma IP110 Printer-Color-Inkjet	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
707	267203	1	EMBARKIT INC	Asus - Adjustable Display Angle - 1920 x 1080	1	\$395.00	\$395.00
707	267203	2	EMBARKIT INC	Asus - Adjustable Display Angle - 1920 x 1080	1	\$395.00	\$395.00
707	267240	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp LC-80LE661U 80"-Class Full HD Commercial Smart LED TV	1	\$3,444.00	\$3,444.00
707	267240	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief - Fusion Wall Fixed XSM1U Wall Mount for Flat Panel	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
707	267240	3	EMBARKIT INC	35' VGA to VGA Cable	1	\$13.00	\$13.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	267240	4	EMBARKIT INC	35' HDMI to DisplayPort Cable	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
707	267743	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	1	\$1,071.00	\$1,071.00
707	269467	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	2	\$1,071.00	\$2,142.00
707	269949	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp - AQUOS UB30 LC-65UB30U 65" 2160p LED-LCD TV - 16:9 - 4K UHDTV - 120 Hz - ATSC - 3840 x 2160 - 20 W RMS -	1	\$1,669.00	\$1,669.00
707	269949	2	EMBARKIT INC	Peerless SmartMount Universal Tilt Wall Mount ST670 - Mounting kit ( wall plate, tilt bracket ) for LCD / plasma panel - black -	1	\$96.00	\$96.00
707	270054	1	EMBARKIT INC	ELO - 1717L 17" LED LCD Touchscreen Monitor	1	\$541.00	\$541.00
707	270965	1	EMBARKIT INC	Sharp LC-80LE661U 80"-Class Full HD Commercial Smart LED TV	1	\$3,294.00	\$3,294.00
707	270965	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief - Fusion Wall Fixed XSM1U Wall Mount for Flat Panel	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
707	271139	1	EMBARKIT INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	1	\$1,071.00	\$1,071.00
707	272089	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC Display Solutions V423 42IN LED LCD PUBLIC DISPLAY	1	\$778.00	\$778.00
707	272095	2	EMBARKIT INC	NEC E505 50" Full HD Commercial LED Monitor	2	\$864.00	\$1,728.00
707	272557	1	EMBARKIT INC	LG - 29UB55-B 29" LED LCD Monitor	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
707	271764	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7706 Bundle	1	\$22,100.00	\$22,100.00
707	271764	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW AC Power Supply Module	4	\$1,044.00	\$4,176.00
707	271768	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7702 Bundle (Chassis,1xSUP2E, 2x3KW AC	2	\$14,620.00	\$29,240.00
707	271768	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Inc N7702 LAN,VDC,TRS,EL2,DCNM License - Promotion	2	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
707	271768	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 2 Slot Chassis Center Mount Kit	2	\$85.00	\$170.00
707	271768	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+)	2	\$14,960.00	\$29,920.00
707	271770	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 9K ACI Spine, 36p 40G QSFP+	2	\$10,522.73	\$21,045.46
707	271770	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up to 1000 Edge Ports)	1	\$11,558.34	\$11,558.34
707	271770	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271770	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271770	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271770	6	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271770	7	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271770	8	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271772	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 93180YC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD	3	\$20,250.00	\$60,750.00
707	271772	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 48 Port	6	\$6,660.00	\$39,960.00
707	271773	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 9K ACI Spine, 36p 40G QSFP+	2	\$10,522.73	\$21,045.46
707	271773	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up to 1000 Edge Ports)	1	\$11,558.34	\$11,558.34
707	271773	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271773	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271773	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271773	6	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271773	7	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	770W power supply for USC C-Series	1	\$204.32	\$204.32
707	271773	8	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA	1	\$465.92	\$465.92
707	271775	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 93180YC-EX with 8 QSFP-40G-SR-BD	1	\$20,250.00	\$20,250.00
707	271775	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Nexus 9300 48 Port	2	\$6,660.00	\$13,320.00
707	271776	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Catalyst 2960X-48FPD-L Ethernet Switch - 48 Ports - Manageable - 2 x Expansion Slots -	21	\$2,718.30	\$57,084.30
707	271776	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module	21	\$406.30	\$8,532.30
707	272194	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	CATALYST 3850 2X10GE NETWORK	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
707	272194	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco SFP (mini-GBIC) Module - 1 x 1000Base-SX	4	\$170.00	\$680.00
707	272797	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MR Enterprise License, 5 Years	63	\$175.50	\$11,056.50
707	272797	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Cloud Managed Security Appliance	42	\$434.70	\$18,257.40
707	272797	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Enterprise License and Support, 5 Years	42	\$380.25	\$15,970.50
707	272797	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	MR72 Cloud-Managed 802.11ac Outdoor AP	63	\$735.54	\$46,339.02
707	272797	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	2.4/5 GHz 4/6 dBi 4 Element Indoor/Outdoor Omni Antenna with N-Style	63	\$175.47	\$11,054.61
707	272798	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX100 Advanced Security	4	\$5,850.00	\$23,400.00
707	272798	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX100 Security Appliance	4	\$2,297.70	\$9,190.80
707	272798	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Advanced Security License and Support, 5 Years	25	\$760.50	\$19,012.50
707	272798	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Cloud Managed Security Appliance	25	\$434.70	\$10,867.50

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	264512	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	7	\$155.00	\$1,085.00
707	264717	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	264717	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	265437	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 ePrinter	1	\$79.99	\$79.99
707	265759	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 251dw Printer	1	\$212.25	\$212.25
707	265930	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	266242	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	266246	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop	1	\$633.00	\$633.00
707	266498	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	266498	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	266828	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	267110	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	267199	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	267201	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	267425	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	2	\$155.00	\$310.00
707	267614	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	4	\$155.00	\$620.00
707	267614	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	268030	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	4	\$235.00	\$940.00
707	268030	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E241i 24-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	268039	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor - 21.5-inch	7	\$155.00	\$1,085.00
707	268274	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	4	\$235.00	\$940.00
707	268956	1	HP INC	HP New! HP Promo EliteDisplay E272q Monitor (ENERGY STAR)	1	\$385.11	\$385.11
707	268956	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	269054	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	75	\$155.00	\$11,625.00
707	269054	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	269261	7	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	6	\$155.00	\$930.00
707	269384	1	HP INC	HP New! HP Promo EliteDisplay E272q Monitor (ENERGY STAR)	1	\$385.11	\$385.11
707	269443	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	2	\$235.00	\$470.00
707	269443	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor - 22" Display	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	269577	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	2	\$235.00	\$470.00
707	269967	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	1	\$235.00	\$235.00
707	270053	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G2 Desktop Mini Business PC	1	\$662.83	\$662.83
707	270366	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
707	270786	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	2	\$235.00	\$470.00
707	271138	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	25	\$155.00	\$3,875.00
707	271749	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E222 Monitor	8	\$155.00	\$1,240.00
707	272340	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E242 Monitor	1	\$215.00	\$215.00
707	271037	2	LENOVO INC	Lenovo services1 : 5 Year Onsite Repair 9x5 Next Business Day	6	\$685.00	\$4,110.00
707	269683	1	PCMG INC	Epson PowerLite 1776W LCD projector	2	\$959.00	\$1,918.00
707	266864	4	Q-MATIC CORP	Intro 17	10	\$5,194.80	\$51,948.00
707	271440	1	SKIP LINE INC	Skip-Line DL-09 Upgrade	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
707	267226	1	TALLEY COMMUNICATIONS CORP	Computer Stand assembly for 2015 Chevrolet Silverado 2500	1	\$380.84	\$380.84
707	270940	1	TIGER DIRECT	Apple MD825AM/A Lightning to VGA Adapter for iPhones and iPads	11	\$41.89	\$460.79
707	269490	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	C&E Standard 15-Pin VGA Male to VGA Male Cable, 25-Feet, 3-Pack	1	\$23.36	\$23.36
707	269490	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	C&E Standard 15-Pin VGA Male to VGA Male Cable, 25-Feet, 4-Pack	1	\$25.77	\$25.77
707	269490	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	C&E Standard 15-Pin VGA Male to VGA Male Cable, 35-Feet, 3-Pack	1	\$37.99	\$37.99
707	269490	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	C&E Standard 15-Pin VGA Male to VGA Male Cable, 35-Feet, 2-Pack	2	\$21.04	\$42.08
707	271751	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	DisplayPort to HDMI Cable Adapter	1	\$11.99	\$11.99
707	272061	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief Manufacturing Ceiling Mount for Flat Panel Display, Digital Signage Display - 125 lb Load Capacity - Black MCM1U	1	\$206.40	\$206.40
707	272061	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief Manufacturing Ceiling Mount - CPA Style CPA330	1	\$73.67	\$73.67
707	272061	5	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief 24" Home Office CPA Series Dual Pin Connection Extension Column Weight Capacity 500 lbs Black	1	\$46.82	\$46.82

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	272061	8	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief Fusion Large Flat Panel Ceiling Mount	1	\$496.80	\$496.80
707	272061	9	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief 36" Home Office CPA Series Dual Pin Connection Extension Column Weight Capacity 500 lbs Black	1	\$56.11	\$56.11
707	272061	10	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief 24" Home Office CPA Series Dual Pin Connection Extension Column Weight Capacity 500 lbs Black	1	\$46.82	\$46.82
707	272061	11	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Chief Pin Connection Angled Ceiling Plate	1	\$62.24	\$62.24
707	271948	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	DYNAMIC VPN SERVICE 10 SIMULTANEOUS ACCESS MANAGER US	3	\$181.25	\$543.75
708	266059	1	AMAZON.COM	Wedge Touch Mouse	2	\$48.48	\$96.96
708	266504	1	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	31	\$10.31	\$319.67
708	266504	2	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	22	\$10.31	\$226.86
708	266504	3	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	6	\$10.31	\$61.87
708	266556	1	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	2	\$7.66	\$15.32
708	266987	1	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	10	\$7.99	\$79.90
708	267381	1	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	2	\$5.99	\$11.98
708	267464	4	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	1	\$7.99	\$7.99
708	267464	5	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	2	\$5.99	\$11.98
708	267899	2	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	2	\$6.49	\$12.98
708	268183	1	AMAZON.COM	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	5	\$5.99	\$29.95
708	268183	2	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	10	\$7.99	\$79.90
708	268349	1	AMAZON.COM	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	3	\$6.49	\$19.47
708	270248	1	AMAZON.COM	ZAGG Folio Case Hinged with Backlit Bluetooth Keyboard for iPad Air 2, Black	1	\$58.99	\$58.99
708	270953	1	AMAZON.COM	Mini Display port to VGA Display Adapter	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
708	270953	2	AMAZON.COM	Kroo Microsoft Surface Pro 4 12.3-inch Case   Black Tablet/Laptop Sleeve with Shoulder Strap	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
708	270953	3	AMAZON.COM	Microsoft Arc Touch Bluetooth Mouse for PC, Microsoft Surface, and Windows Tablets	1	\$60.95	\$60.95
708	271435	1	AMAZON.COM	RAM Mounts (RAM-101U-D-2461) 1.5" Diameter Ball Mount with Long Double Socket Arm, 2.5" Round Base (Amps Hole Patte	3	\$57.99	\$173.97
708	272389	1	AMAZON.COM	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	18	\$52.99	\$953.82
708	272389	2	AMAZON.COM	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo or approved alternative	18	\$9.99	\$179.82
708	272389	3	AMAZON.COM	Lacdo 10.1-inch Waterproof Shockproof Neoprene Sleeve Case	18	\$8.99	\$161.82
708	272389	4	AMAZON.COM	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter (from Amazon)	2	\$29.99	\$59.98
708	272389	5	AMAZON.COM	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort 6' (amazon) Cable Matters or its equivalent	2	\$9.99	\$19.98
708	272389	6	AMAZON.COM	Microsoft Surface Book Messenger Bag, Evecase Ultra Portable Neoprene Messenger Briefcase Shoulder Tote Bag with Handle	2	\$23.97	\$47.94
708	268366	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Black Durable Neoprene Protective Laptop Sleeve Cover for HP EliteBook Folio	5	\$11.90	\$59.50
708	267615	1	BAYCOM INC	CF-532URZLCM Panasonic Toughbook CF-53	2	\$3,114.00	\$6,228.00
708	267615	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year extended warranty	2	\$298.00	\$596.00
708	267615	3	BAYCOM INC	CF-53 Desktop Port Replicator	2	\$302.00	\$604.00
708	268205	1	BAYCOM INC	CF-532URZLCM Panasonic Toughbook CF-53	1	\$3,114.00	\$3,114.00
708	268205	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year extended warranty	1	\$298.00	\$298.00
708	268205	3	BAYCOM INC	CF-53 Desktop Port Replicator	1	\$193.00	\$193.00
708	268205	4	BAYCOM INC	AC Adapter (for docking station) not included	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
708	268206	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughpad G-1	4	\$2,770.00	\$11,080.00
708	268206	2	BAYCOM INC	Rotating Hand Strap with Tall Corner Guards	4	\$99.00	\$396.00
708	268206	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic desktop dock (port replicator)	4	\$296.00	\$1,184.00
708	268206	4	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year Extended Warranty	4	\$249.00	\$996.00
708	268206	5	BAYCOM INC	Infocase Mobility Bundle - accessory kit (CDW)	4	\$49.99	\$199.96
708	270244	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop Intel Core i5-5300U 2.3GHz Processor	2	\$4,780.00	\$9,560.00
708	270244	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	2	\$129.00	\$258.00
708	270244	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	2	\$298.00	\$596.00
708	271062	1	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic Toughbook CF-31 rugged laptop Intel Core i5-5300U 2.3GHz Processor	2	\$4,780.00	\$9,560.00
708	271062	2	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 4GB additional memory	2	\$129.00	\$258.00
708	271062	3	BAYCOM INC	Panasonic 2 year warranty extension	2	\$298.00	\$596.00
708	271062	4	BAYCOM INC	CF-31 Desktop Port Replicator	2	\$302.00	\$604.00
708	271062	5	BAYCOM INC	AC Power Adapter	2	\$79.00	\$158.00
708	267469	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	1	\$80.55	\$80.55

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	267469	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	1	\$6.00	\$6.00
708	267469	3	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Glacier)	2	\$42.00	\$84.00
708	267473	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	4	\$42.00	\$168.00
708	268364	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Logitech Wireless Solar Keyboard K750	4	\$49.99	\$199.96
708	268364	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	2	\$42.00	\$84.00
708	268364	3	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Urban Armor Gear Surface Pro 4 Case, Black (price from Amazon)	1	\$34.62	\$34.62
708	268364	4	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter (Amazon)	12	\$30.71	\$368.52
708	268364	5	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort M/F Adapter (Cable Matters form Amazon)	2	\$7.75	\$15.50
708	268367	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad	1	\$6.00	\$6.00
708	268594	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Glacier or black)	6	\$42.00	\$252.00
708	268594	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black or glacier)	1	\$42.00	\$42.00
708	268594	3	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter	1	\$30.71	\$30.71
708	270191	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Microsoft Surface Book	4	\$1,855.00	\$7,420.00
708	270191	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	4	\$132.75	\$531.00
708	270191	3	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter	8	\$28.25	\$226.00
708	270191	4	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort 6'	8	\$7.10	\$56.80
708	270250	1	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad 3.1 amps	60	\$5.25	\$315.00
708	270250	2	BEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo	59	\$8.80	\$519.20
708	265813	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Targus Case	148	\$20.99	\$3,106.52
708	265813	2	BEST BUY STORES L P	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	54	\$80.55	\$4,349.70
708	265813	3	BEST BUY STORES L P	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	148	\$6.00	\$888.00
708	266030	1	BEST BUY STORES L P	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	2	\$24.75	\$49.50
708	266778	1	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Chameleon CTM-200 Modem for carrier provided USB	543	\$591.11	\$320,972.73
708	266778	2	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM 200 Power Cable	529	\$20.37	\$10,775.73
708	266778	3	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Cell/GPS Windshield Mount Antenna 5.5m cable SMAM	541	\$41.93	\$22,684.13
708	266778	4	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM Tamper Proof Case	529	\$38.25	\$20,234.25
708	266778	5	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Cirus Cable	529	\$13.37	\$7,072.73
708	266778	6	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	J-1939 Y-Cable with ECM Data CAN-Cable	520	\$60.72	\$31,574.40
708	266778	7	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	ATC Power Kit (Contains two ATC Add-A-Circuits, two ATC 5 Amp Fuses, and one Ground Ring Terminal)	520	\$7.62	\$3,962.40
708	266778	8	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	4 Wire 15 Ft. Input Cable with 2 GPIO Blocks (9 pin)	539	\$25.57	\$13,782.23
708	266778	9	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	LX WIFI/WPAN Windshield Mount Antenna	530	\$23.74	\$12,582.20
708	266778	10	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Hydraulic Pressure Sensor Kit (180 to 3000 psi)	40	\$275.00	\$11,000.00
708	266778	11	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Split Loom (5,400 ft)	1	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00
708	266778	12	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SkyHawk SmartOne Satellite Tag	12	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
708	266778	13	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SmartOne Protective Covers	12	\$50.00	\$600.00
708	266778	14	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Tek screw- 1" (1,100)	1	\$209.00	\$209.00
708	266778	15	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SmartOne Power / IO Cable 17ft	12	\$45.00	\$540.00
708	266778	16	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Black 8" cable UV protected Cable Ties (8,000)	1	\$230.50	\$230.50
708	266778	17	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Rivets (5500)	1	\$385.00	\$385.00
708	266778	18	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Pop Rivet Washers (5500)	1	\$385.00	\$385.00
708	266778	19	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Butt Connectors with Heat Shrink and Solder (2,000)	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
708	266778	20	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Tek screw- 1/2" (550)	1	\$33.00	\$33.00
708	266778	21	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Tek Screw Washers (550)	1	\$33.00	\$33.00
708	270302	1	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Shipping	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
708	270302	2	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	ATrack AU7 GPS Vehicle Tracker Kit (no Antenna)	1	\$341.30	\$341.30
708	270302	6	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SmartOne Power / IO Cable 17ft	10	\$45.00	\$450.00
708	270302	7	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SmartOne Protective Covers	10	\$50.00	\$500.00
708	270302	8	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SkyHawk SmartOne Satellite Tag	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
708	270302	9	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	LX WIFI/WPAN Windshield Mount Antenna	401	\$23.74	\$9,519.74
708	270302	10	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM 200 GPIO connector (1X9pin) for MC7700/MC7750	805	\$7.67	\$6,174.35
708	270302	11	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	J-1939 Y-Cable with ECM Data CAN-Cable	400	\$60.72	\$24,288.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	270302	12	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Cirus Cable	438	\$13.37	\$5,856.06
708	270302	13	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM Tamper Proof Case	410	\$38.25	\$15,682.50
708	270302	14	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Cell/GPS Windshield Mount Antenna 5.5m cable SMAm	402	\$41.93	\$16,855.86
708	270302	15	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM 200 Power Cable	417	\$20.37	\$8,494.29
708	270302	16	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Chameleon CTM-200 Modem for carrier provided USB	398	\$591.11	\$235,261.78
708	272498	1	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Chameleon CTM-200 Modem for carrier provided USB	9	\$591.11	\$5,319.99
708	272498	2	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM 200 Power Cable	9	\$20.37	\$183.33
708	272498	3	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Cell/GPS Windshield Mount Antenna 5.5m cable SMAm	9	\$41.93	\$377.37
708	272498	4	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	CTM Tamper Proof Case	9	\$38.25	\$344.25
708	272498	5	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	LX WIFI/WPAN Windshield Mount Antenna	9	\$23.74	\$213.66
708	272498	6	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Hydraulic Pressure Sensor Kit (180 to 3000 psi)	2	\$275.00	\$550.00
708	272498	7	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	4 Wire 15 Ft. Input Cable with 2 GPIO Blocks (9 pin)	9	\$25.57	\$230.13
708	272498	8	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	OBDII Y-cable with ECM Data CAN-Cable	5	\$60.72	\$303.60
708	272498	9	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	J-1939 Y-Cable with ECM Data CAN-Cable	4	\$60.72	\$242.88
708	272498	10	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	ATC Power Kit (Contains two ATC Add-A-Circuits, two ATC 5 Amp Fuses, and one Ground Ring Terminal)	9	\$7.62	\$68.58
708	272498	11	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	SmartOne with Magna Pull Sensor	1	\$335.00	\$335.00
708	272498	12	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Project Management	1	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00
708	272498	13	BLUE OCEANS SATELLITE SYSTEMS INC	Shipping	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
708	264962	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7	1	\$1,445.00	\$1,445.00
708	264962	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	1	\$33.91	\$33.91
708	264962	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter	1	\$39.00	\$39.00
708	264962	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	StarTech.com Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to Triple Head DisplayPort Multi Monitor MST Hub - mDP 1.2 Multi Stream Transport Hub -	1	\$99.24	\$99.24
708	264962	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech M705 mouse	1	\$33.00	\$33.00
708	264962	7	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 3 DOCK STATION	1	\$155.00	\$155.00
708	264962	8	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 3 COVER BLK	1	\$109.00	\$109.00
708	265815	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Yellow)	48	\$44.00	\$2,112.00
708	265815	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	106	\$25.00	\$2,650.00
708	265815	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Glacier)	58	\$44.00	\$2,552.00
708	266160	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	1	\$11.99	\$11.99
708	266160	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air 2 (black)	1	\$76.06	\$76.06
708	266171	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad	1	\$11.99	\$11.99
708	266171	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air 2 (black) ID6ZFK-BB0	1	\$76.06	\$76.06
708	266517	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2	1	\$44.00	\$44.00
708	266517	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
708	266517	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air 2 (black)	1	\$76.06	\$76.06
708	267467	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	OtterBox Utility Series Latch II Case with Accessory Bag for	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
708	267472	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	OtterBox Utility Series Latch II Case with Accessory Bag for 10-Inch Tablets	4	\$25.00	\$100.00
708	268199	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	4	\$30.90	\$123.60
708	268199	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 I7 256GB 16GB W10	4	\$1,658.19	\$6,632.76
708	268199	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLACK	4	\$100.43	\$401.72
708	268199	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 DOCK	4	\$154.52	\$618.08
708	268199	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Pro 3/4 EHS --> 4 Years Total	4	\$149.00	\$596.00
708	268200	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 I7 256GB 16GB W10	1	\$1,658.19	\$1,658.19
708	268200	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLACK	1	\$100.43	\$100.43
708	268200	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 DOCK	1	\$154.52	\$154.52
708	268200	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Pro 3/4 EHS --> 4 Years Total	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	268363	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Bluetooth Mobile Mouse 3600 (Black)	4	\$19.29	\$77.16
708	268363	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
708	268363	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Targus Case	3	\$25.00	\$75.00
708	268470	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	8	\$44.00	\$352.00
708	268470	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	8	\$25.00	\$200.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	268593	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Bluetooth Mobile Mouse 3600 (Black)	1	\$19.29	\$19.29
708	268593	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
708	270258	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Targus Intellect Slipcase 14" Notebook Case (Black)	60	\$20.50	\$1,230.00
708	270258	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	49	\$88.00	\$4,312.00
708	270258	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	10	\$42.00	\$420.00
708	270258	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Otter Box Utility Latch for iPad Air 2	10	\$25.00	\$250.00
708	270929	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 I7 256GB 16GB W10	1	\$1,644.30	\$1,644.30
708	270929	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLACK	1	\$100.43	\$100.43
708	270929	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 DOCK	1	\$154.52	\$154.52
708	270929	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS Surface Pro 3/4 EHS --> 4 Years Total	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	270929	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	MS SURFACE PRO 4 ETHERNET ADAPTER	1	\$30.90	\$30.90
708	271956	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	1	\$1,993.80	\$1,993.80
708	271956	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	1	\$154.52	\$154.52
708	271957	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	1	\$1,993.80	\$1,993.80
708	271957	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	1	\$154.52	\$154.52
708	272417	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 6th Generation Core i7 256 GB SSD 8 GB RAM	2	\$1,993.80	\$3,987.60
708	272417	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 4 Docking Station	2	\$154.52	\$309.04
708	264509	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad S1 Yoga 20CD - 4GB - 180GB	30	\$1,332.00	\$39,960.00
708	264509	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad OneLink Pro Dock - Port replicator - US - for ThinkPad Edge E431; E440; E531; E540; ThinkPad S1 Yoga; S431;	30	\$162.00	\$4,860.00
708	264509	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkPad - Network adapter - SuperSpeed USB 3.0 - Gigabit	30	\$28.00	\$840.00
708	264511	1	EMBARKIT INC	Wacom - Bamboo Stylus solo - Gray	30	\$17.00	\$510.00
708	264511	2	EMBARKIT INC	Sennheiser Over Ear Headphones HD 202 II Stereo -	30	\$24.00	\$720.00
708	264511	3	EMBARKIT INC	Case Logic DLC-115 Carrying Case for 15.6" Notebook,	30	\$24.00	\$720.00
708	265824	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo ThinkCentre M73E - Tiny desktop 10AXCTO1WW	2	\$780.00	\$1,560.00
708	265824	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo Tiny VESA Mount - system mounting bracket	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
708	265824	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo 5th year onsite warranty	2	\$80.00	\$160.00
708	265891	2	EMBARKIT INC	logear Accu-Tip Stylus	1	\$8.00	\$8.00
708	266553	1	EMBARKIT INC	logear Accu-Tip Stylus	2	\$8.00	\$16.00
708	267146	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
708	267200	1	EMBARKIT INC	Microsoft Surface Book - 256GB / Intel Core i7 8 GB	3	\$2,210.00	\$6,630.00
708	269285	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
708	271103	1	EMBARKIT INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
708	271382	1	EMBARKIT INC	Kingston - 8GB Module - DDR3L 1600MHz - 8 GB - DDR3L	2	\$34.00	\$68.00
708	272089	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo M700 - Tiny desktop, VESA mount and 5th year warranty included	1	\$792.78	\$792.78
708	272095	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lenovo M700 - Tiny desktop, VESA mount and 5th year warranty included	2	\$792.78	\$1,585.56
708	271755	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	10 FT CAT6 Patch cables	400	\$2.60	\$1,040.00
708	271755	2	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	20 FT CAT6 Patch cables	400	\$3.80	\$1,520.00
708	271879	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	10 FT CAT6 Patch cables	552	\$2.60	\$1,435.20
708	271879	2	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	20 FT CAT6 Patch cables	552	\$3.80	\$2,097.60
708	265788	1	HP INC	HP Spectre Pro x360 G1 with Intel i5-5300U	1	\$1,871.49	\$1,871.49
708	265788	2	HP INC	Promo HP 3005pr USB 3.0 Port Replicator	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	265821	1	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Onsite Notebook Only Hardware Service	1	\$175.20	\$175.20
708	266539	1	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Onsite Notebook Only Hardware Service	2	\$175.20	\$350.40
708	266539	2	HP INC	Promo HP 3005pr USB 3.0 Port Replicator	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	266539	3	HP INC	HP Spectre Pro x360 G1 (256GB SSD) with Intel i5-5300U	1	\$1,653.44	\$1,653.44
708	266539	4	HP INC	HP Spectre Pro x360 G1 (512GB SSD) with Intel i5-5300U	1	\$1,871.49	\$1,871.49
708	266552	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U	1	\$1,760.82	\$1,760.82
708	266552	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	266552	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	266552	4	HP INC	HP USB External DVDRW Drive - Smart Buy	1	\$69.00	\$69.00
708	266953	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC 256GB SSD	31	\$999.45	\$30,982.95



**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	266953	2	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U	2	\$1,760.82	\$3,521.64
708	266953	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221i 21.5-inch IPS LED Backlit Monitor	3	\$155.00	\$465.00
708	266953	4	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	266953	5	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$110.00	\$220.00
708	266961	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC 256GB SSD	50	\$685.00	\$34,250.00
708	266961	2	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC 256GB SSD	23	\$999.45	\$22,987.35
708	266961	3	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook PC 256GB SSD	16	\$999.45	\$15,991.20
708	267010	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U	7	\$1,760.82	\$12,325.74
708	267010	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	7	\$149.00	\$1,043.00
708	267010	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	7	\$110.00	\$770.00
708	267011	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,760.82	\$1,760.82
708	267011	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	267011	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	267011	8	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	2	\$1,760.82	\$3,521.64
708	267011	9	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	267011	10	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$110.00	\$220.00
708	267072	1	HP INC	HP Z640 Microsoft Windows Workstation, 256GB SSD, 12GB Ram	92	\$2,082.79	\$191,616.68
708	267072	2	HP INC	HP 4y NextBusDay Onsite WS Only HW Supp U7942E	92	\$79.20	\$7,286.40
708	267072	3	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E221 - 21.5-inch monitor	17	\$155.00	\$2,635.00
708	267145	1	HP INC	HP Z640 Microsoft Windows Workstation, 512GB SSD, 16GB Ram	3	\$2,610.02	\$7,830.06
708	267145	2	HP INC	HP 4y NextBusDay Onsite WS Only HW Supp U7942E	3	\$77.22	\$231.66
708	267202	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook 512GB SSD,16GB, i7	4	\$1,447.19	\$5,788.76
708	267202	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	4	\$86.00	\$344.00
708	267481	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,628.21	\$1,628.21
708	267481	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	267481	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$110.00	\$220.00
708	267926	1	HP INC	HP ZBook 17 G2 Mobile Workstation Dual Core	1	\$2,477.98	\$2,477.98
708	267926	2	HP INC	HP 230W Docking Station	1	\$172.26	\$172.26
708	267926	3	HP INC	HP 90W Slim Combo w/USB Adapter (4.5mm) -	1	\$117.80	\$117.80
708	268196	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,622.24	\$1,622.24
708	268196	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	268196	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	268198	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	5	\$1,622.24	\$8,111.20
708	268198	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	5	\$149.00	\$745.00
708	268198	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	5	\$110.00	\$550.00
708	268339	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	3	\$1,622.24	\$4,866.72
708	268339	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	3	\$149.00	\$447.00
708	268339	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	3	\$110.00	\$330.00
708	268343	1	HP INC	HP USB External DVDRW Drive - Smart Buy	1	\$69.00	\$69.00
708	269261	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	4	\$1,622.24	\$6,488.96
708	269261	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	4	\$149.00	\$596.00
708	269261	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	4	\$110.00	\$440.00
708	269261	4	HP INC	HP Z640 Microsoft Windows Workstation, 512GB SSD, 16GB Ram	4	\$2,553.78	\$10,215.12
708	269261	5	HP INC	HP 4y NextBusDay Onsite WS Only HW Supp U7942E	4	\$77.22	\$308.88
708	269261	8	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G1 Tower Desktop PC	25	\$956.13	\$23,903.25
708	269443	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	3	\$86.00	\$258.00
708	269460	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook 512GB SSD,16GB, i7	1	\$1,447.19	\$1,447.19
708	269460	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	1	\$86.00	\$86.00
708	269749	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	2	\$1,622.24	\$3,244.48
708	269749	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	269749	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$110.00	\$220.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	270055	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G1 notebook 512GB SSD,16GB, i7	13	\$1,447.19	\$18,813.47
708	270055	2	HP INC	HP 90W Dock station	13	\$86.00	\$1,118.00
708	271104	1	HP INC	HP Z640 Microsoft® Windows® Workstation	3	\$2,026.54	\$6,079.62
708	271104	2	HP INC	HP 4y NextBusDay Onsite WS Only HW Supp	3	\$77.22	\$231.66
708	271105	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	2	\$1,250.10	\$2,500.20
708	271105	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	2	\$149.00	\$298.00
708	271105	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	2	\$110.00	\$220.00
708	271749	1	HP INC	HP ProDesk 600 G2 Microtower 256GB SSD	4	\$674.83	\$2,699.32
708	271750	1	HP INC	HP EliteBook Folio 1040 G2 Notebook PC w/Intel i5-5200U, 256GB SSD, 8 GB Ram	1	\$1,250.10	\$1,250.10
708	271750	2	HP INC	Next Business Day 9x5 on-site coverage, 3-years (1/1/0 upgrade)	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
708	271750	3	HP INC	2013 HP UltraSlim Docking Station	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	272404	1	HP INC	HP ZBook 17 G2 Mobile Workstation Quad Core	1	\$3,255.32	\$3,255.32
708	266031	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	MS Surface Pro 3 tablet i7	2	\$1,357.37	\$2,714.74
708	266031	2	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Surface USB to Ethernet Adapter	2	\$29.87	\$59.74
708	266031	3	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	MS SURFACE PRO 3 COVER BLK	1	\$98.07	\$98.07
708	266031	4	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	MS SURFACE PRO 3 COVER PURPLE	1	\$98.07	\$98.07
708	266073	1	LEICA GEOSYSTEMS INC	Z/I MOUSE Controller Unit (Refrubis)	2	\$943.73	\$1,887.46
708	271037	1	LENOVO INC	Server1 : Lenovo System x3500 M5	6	\$6,940.00	\$41,640.00
708	268362	1	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	Kensington KeyFolio Pro Plus	3	\$69.00	\$207.00
708	268362	2	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	4	\$12.00	\$48.00
708	268943	1	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	3	\$83.15	\$249.45
708	269502	1	SKIP LINE INC	Computer Toughbook CF-53 Intel WiFi a/b/g/n, Bluetooth includes:	9	\$1,969.00	\$17,721.00
708	269502	2	SKIP LINE INC	Mounting Bracket for Toughbook	9	\$80.00	\$720.00
708	269502	3	SKIP LINE INC	Power Adapter 12V for Panasonic Toughbook	9	\$120.00	\$1,080.00
708	269502	4	SKIP LINE INC	DLS Software Installation and Configuration on new computer	9	\$475.00	\$4,275.00
708	270585	1	SKIP LINE INC	Computer Toughbook CF-53 Intel WiFi a/b/g/n, Bluetooth includes:	1	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
708	270585	2	SKIP LINE INC	Power Adapter 12V for Panasonic Toughbook	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
708	270585	3	SKIP LINE INC	Mounting Bracket for Toughbook	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
708	270585	4	SKIP LINE INC	DLS Software Installation and Configuration on new computer	1	\$475.00	\$475.00
708	267408	1	SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE INC	EVGA GeForce GTX 980 Graphic Card	92	\$480.85	\$44,238.20
708	266029	1	TIGER DIRECT INC	MS SURFACE PRO 3 DOCK STATION	2	\$150.37	\$300.74
708	267681	1	TIGER DIRECT INC	APC BR1000G Back-UPS Pro 1000 Uninterruptible Power Supply	2	\$117.60	\$235.20
708	265062	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$629.99	\$629.99
708	265814	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	90	\$529.99	\$47,699.10
708	265814	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) -	73	\$429.99	\$31,389.27
708	266082	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	1	\$429.99	\$429.99
708	266170	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	1	\$429.99	\$429.99
708	266495	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$529.99	\$529.99
708	266500	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$529.99	\$529.99
708	267468	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$629.99	\$629.99
708	267468	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) -	2	\$529.99	\$1,059.98
708	267474	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	4	\$529.99	\$2,119.96
708	268220	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	6	\$379.99	\$2,279.94
708	268220	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	2	\$379.99	\$759.98
708	268220	3	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	4	\$379.99	\$1,519.96
708	269462	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 16GB (Space Gray) - Model A1567	1	\$429.99	\$429.99
708	269740	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	2	\$529.99	\$1,059.98
708	269928	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	45	\$629.99	\$28,349.55
708	269928	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	4	\$629.99	\$2,519.96
708	270044	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	11	\$629.99	\$6,929.89
708	271266	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$629.99	\$629.99

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	271731	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB	1	\$479.99	\$479.99
708	271731	2	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB ***Verizon special pricing, \$250.00 off	1	\$479.99	\$479.99
708	272190	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	iPad Air 2 Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 64GB Wi-Fi (802.11a/b/g/n)	18	\$379.99	\$6,839.82
708	267476	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	2	\$1.29	\$2.58
708	267476	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual-port USB car Charger for IPAD	4	\$1.29	\$5.15
708	268224	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SWISSGEAR 6758 ScanSmart™ Laptop Backpack	2	\$61.00	\$122.00
708	268224	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SwissGear Travel Gear Jetta ScanSmart Backpack	2	\$54.00	\$108.00
708	269490	7	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Generic DisplayPort Male DP to VGA Female Adapter Cable Convertor	4	\$5.96	\$23.84
708	269490	8	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	iXCC Dual USB 4.8 Amp 24W Car Charger	1	\$6.49	\$6.49
708	269490	9	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo - Black	1	\$16.95	\$16.95
708	269490	10	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	ZAGGkeys Folio backlit keyboard case for iPad Air 2 (black)	1	\$55.00	\$55.00
708	269490	11	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	BRINCH® 13.3 Inch Oxford Fabric Lightweight Laptop Shoulder Case Messenger Bag For 13 - 13.3 Inch Laptop / Notebook / Ma	1	\$27.99	\$27.99
708	269688	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, Ultra Clear (3 pack)	1	\$7.99	\$7.99
708	269743	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GreatShield anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (3 pack)	1	\$7.99	\$7.99
708	269743	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad	1	\$6.49	\$6.49
708	269743	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Wacom Bamboo Solo Stylus - Green	2	\$5.99	\$11.98
708	269743	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	ClamCase Pro for Ipad Air 2	2	\$129.99	\$259.98
708	269750	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	2	\$6.25	\$12.50
708	269832	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	USB 3.0 to Gigabit Ethernet NIC Network Adapter - 10/100/1000 Network Adapter - USB to Ethernet LAN Adapter - USB to RJ45	9	\$16.99	\$152.91
708	269989	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	anti-glare screen protector for IPAD Air 2, matte Finish (5 pack)	10	\$13.58	\$135.80
708	270045	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SOJITEK Apple iPad Air 2 Premium Anti-Glare Anti-fingerprint Matte Screen Protector [5-Pack] - Lifetime Replacements Warrant	3	\$13.58	\$40.74
708	270091	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SWISSGEAR 6758 ScanSmart™ Laptop Backpack	1	\$85.00	\$85.00
708	270091	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SwissGear SA1753 ScanSmart Backpack	13	\$57.47	\$747.11
708	271231	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	SwissGear Travel Gear Jetta ScanSmart Backpack	2	\$54.97	\$109.94
708	271235	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	2	\$6.49	\$12.98
708	271235	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort 6' (amazon) Cable Matters or its equivalent	4	\$9.99	\$39.96
708	271235	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	BRINCH® 13.3 Inch Oxford Fabric Lightweight Laptop Shoulder Case Messenger Bag For 13 - 13.3 Inch Laptop / Notebook / Ma	2	\$27.99	\$55.98
708	271719	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Flexi Reference sphere set in a backpack	1	\$1,405.00	\$1,405.00
708	271719	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Laser Scanning Traffic Cones	6	\$43.00	\$258.00
708	271751	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Otter Box Defender Case For Ipad Air 2 (Black)	1	\$50.08	\$50.08
708	271751	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Wacom Bamboo Stylus Solo	1	\$9.99	\$9.99
708	271751	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Dual Port USB Car Charger for iPad 3.1 amps	1	\$7.49	\$7.49
708	271751	5	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	BRINCH® 13.3 Inch Oxford Fabric Lightweight Laptop Shoulder Case Messenger Bag For 13 - 13.3 Inch Laptop / Notebook / Ma	1	\$27.99	\$27.99
708	271751	6	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Displayport DP Male To VGA Female Adapter Cable Converter	3	\$6.25	\$18.75
708	271751	7	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	ZAGG Folio Case Hinged with Backlit Bluetooth Keyboard for iPad Air 2, Black	1	\$39.99	\$39.99
708	272061	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter (from Amazon)	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
708	272061	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort 6' (amazon) Cable Matters or its equivalent	1	\$9.95	\$9.95
708	272061	6	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	USB 2.0 to VGA Display Adapter (from Amazon)	2	\$29.99	\$59.98
708	272061	7	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort 6' (amazon) Cable Matters or its equivalent	2	\$9.95	\$19.90
709	269133	1	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Audio System	1	\$8,934.00	\$8,934.00
709	269133	5	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Training	1	\$4,147.96	\$4,147.96
709	269133	6	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Project Management and Integration	1	\$88,163.48	\$88,163.48
709	269133	7	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Electrical Services	1	\$966.00	\$966.00
709	269133	9	ACTIVU CORPORATION	Video Wall Processor	1	\$82,243.63	\$82,243.63
709	270589	1	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	CheckPoint 15600 Next Generation Threat Prevention and SandBlasting (NGTX) Appliance - High Performance Package (HPP)	2	\$53,880.00	\$107,760.00
709	270589	2	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	QSFP transceiver for 40G fiber Ports short range (10GBase-SR)	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
709	270921	1	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	Bomgar B300P	1	\$3,523.50	\$3,523.50
709	270921	5	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	Bomgar Privileged Access Management Endpoints	50	\$122.13	\$6,106.50
709	269371	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IBM SYSTEM NETWORKING SAN24B-5	2	\$15,192.52	\$30,385.04
709	269371	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	5 YEAR ONSITE REPAIR 24X7 4 HOUR RESPONSE	1	\$3,933.48	\$3,933.48
709	270758	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis	1	\$10,360.60	\$10,360.60

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
709	270758	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select 5108 AC2 Chassis w/2208 IO 4x 60 Months	1	\$915.00	\$915.00
709	270758	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	B200M4 Std2 w/2xE52620v38x16GBVIC1340	3	\$6,769.20	\$20,307.60
709	270758	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select B200M4 Standard2 w/2xE52620 v3 60 Months	3	\$1,387.50	\$4,162.50
709	270758	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS SP Select 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC	2	\$9,150.00	\$18,300.00
709	270758	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SNTC-24X7X4 UCS SP Select 6248 FI w 60 Months	2	\$3,615.00	\$7,230.00
710	267363	1	ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP	Smart-1 210 Appliacne with Policy, Log and Event Security	2	\$7,680.00	\$15,360.00
710	271764	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Air Filter Kit	1	\$612.00	\$612.00
710	271764	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Center Mount Kit	1	\$335.00	\$335.00
710	271764	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Front Door Kit	1	\$335.00	\$335.00
710	271764	6	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 LAN Enterprise License (L3 protocols)	1	\$5,025.00	\$5,025.00
710	271764	7	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+)	1	\$14,960.00	\$14,960.00
710	271764	8	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7706 Bundle	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
710	271764	9	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 3.0KW AC Power Supply Module	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
710	271764	10	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Air Filter Kit	1	\$270.00	\$270.00
710	271764	11	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Center Mount Kit	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
710	271764	12	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 - 6 Slot Chassis Front Door Kit	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
710	271764	13	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 LAN Enterprise License (L3 protocols)	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
710	271764	14	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Nexus 7700 F3-Series 48 Port 10GbE (SFP+)	1	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
710	272616	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	MR34 Cloud Managed AP - 2.48 GHz, 5.83 GHz - MIMO Technology	20	\$643.54	\$12,870.80
710	272616	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Preliminary US GPL - Meraki MR Ent License 5 Years	20	\$175.50	\$3,510.00
710	264579	1	IP PATHWAYS	ARUBA CLEARPASS ACCESS MANAGER 500 HARDWARE PLATFOR	2	\$6,875.00	\$13,750.00
710	264579	2	IP PATHWAYS	SUPPORT FOR CP-HW-500 (4 YEAR)	2	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00
710	266243	2	IP PATHWAYS	Aruba AP-205 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 2x2:2, dual radio,	75	\$390.94	\$29,320.50
710	270969	1	IP PATHWAYS	ARUBA - NON INSTANT - AP-205 WRLS AP	100	\$390.94	\$39,094.00
710	270969	2	IP PATHWAYS	ARUBA - NON INSTANT - AP-325 WL ACCESS POINT 802.11 N/AC 4X4	5	\$753.30	\$3,766.50
710	266536	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead 5070M with Trade Up. Steelhead CXA 5070 B010 with RiOS.	1	\$41,576.70	\$41,576.70
710	266536	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	Quad 1 GbE Copper Base-T	1	\$1,558.45	\$1,558.45
710	266536	3	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License Steelhead CXA 05070-M, 200Mbps, 16000 conn	1	\$4,970.00	\$4,970.00
710	266536	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelCentral Controller Appliance with Trade Up. SteelCentral Controller 1000 Appliance.	1	\$5,828.40	\$5,828.40
710	266536	6	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SCC-1000 includes bundled 20 Appliances	1	\$648.00	\$648.00
710	266536	7	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SCC Appliance Additional SteelHead Management License 10-pack (Qty 0-4)	4	\$1.00	\$4.00
710	268197	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	24	\$4,748.70	\$113,968.80
710	268197	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-L, 10Mbps, 275 conn	24	\$568.00	\$13,632.00
710	268197	3	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	4	\$4,748.70	\$18,994.80
710	268197	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-M, 10Mbps, 450 conn	4	\$1,988.00	\$7,952.00
710	268197	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	2	\$4,748.70	\$9,497.40
710	268197	6	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-H, 10Mbps, 700 conn	2	\$3,053.00	\$6,106.00
710	270970	1	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	4	\$4,748.70	\$18,994.80
710	270970	2	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-L, 10Mbps, 275 conn	4	\$568.00	\$2,272.00
710	270970	4	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	7	\$4,748.70	\$33,240.90
710	270970	5	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-M, 10Mbps, 450 conn	7	\$1,988.00	\$13,916.00
710	270970	7	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 570 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	1	\$4,748.70	\$4,748.70
710	270970	8	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 570-H, 10Mbps, 700 conn	1	\$3,053.00	\$3,053.00
710	270970	10	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	SteelHead CX 770 B020 with RiOS, BMC Module	1	\$7,722.00	\$7,722.00
710	270970	11	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE	License SteelHead CX 770-L, 20Mbps, 1000 conn	1	\$919.45	\$919.45
710	264611	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS 4850GTS-PWR+ NA PC	31	\$3,691.86	\$114,447.66
710	264611	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SFP 1000BASE-SX DDI (LC)	32	\$213.21	\$6,822.72
710	264611	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	SFP 1000BASE-LX DDI (LC)	12	\$533.02	\$6,396.24
710	264611	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	4500 SSC CABLE 1 5M (5FT)	11	\$154.05	\$1,694.55
710	264611	5	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS4850GTS PWR PLUS - Avaya Express Delivered Managed Spares Next Business Day Service - SLN EKM	31	\$174.59	\$5,412.29
710	266960	1	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS 4850GTS-PWR+ with 48 10/100/1000 802.3at PoE+ & 2 SFP ports plus 2 SFP+ ports & HiStack ports. Inc.	2	\$3,701.26	\$7,402.52

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
710	266960	2	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS4850GTS PWR PLUS - Avaya Express Delivered Managed Spares Next Business Day Service - SLN EKM	2	\$174.59	\$349.18
710	266960	3	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	1-port 1000BASE-SX Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver, connector type: LC. Digital	2	\$213.74	\$427.48
710	266960	4	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	Ethernet Routing Switch 3524GT-PWR+ with 24	1	\$1,258.93	\$1,258.93
710	266960	5	WINDSTREAM BAKER SOLUTIONS INC	ERS 3500 3524GT Pwr Plus - Avaya Express Delivered	1	\$63.37	\$63.37
711	264966	1	EMBARKIT INC	EDGE CE483A-PE RAM Module - 512 MB - DDR2 SDRAM	1	\$42.50	\$42.50
711	265294	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	5	\$360.87	\$1,804.35
711	265537	2	EMBARKIT INC	HP Deskjet 2540 All-in-One Printer	3	\$59.99	\$179.97
711	266166	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark CS410dn color laser printer	1	\$445.00	\$445.00
711	266840	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark CS410dn color laser printer	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
711	266840	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn laser printer	1	\$243.00	\$243.00
711	266840	3	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark Media tray 250 sheet	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
711	266959	1	EMBARKIT INC	RAM Module - 512 MB - DDR2 SDRAM	7	\$42.50	\$297.50
711	267198	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	5	\$243.00	\$1,215.00
711	267372	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	5	\$315.00	\$1,575.00
711	267742	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS711dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$988.00	\$988.00
711	269980	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark CS410DN Laser Printer - Color	1	\$425.00	\$425.00
711	269980	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark 550-Sheet Tray	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
711	270926	1	EMBARKIT INC	HP DeskJet 1112 Printer	1	\$27.02	\$27.02
711	271350	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$315.00	\$315.00
711	271379	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	1	\$315.00	\$315.00
711	271380	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS510DN Laser Printer - Monochrome -	1	\$521.00	\$521.00
711	271380	2	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark - Media tray - 250 sheets	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
711	271381	1	EMBARKIT INC	Lexmark MS415dn - printer - monochrome - laser	6	\$315.00	\$1,890.00
711	271748	1	EMBARKIT INC	Zebra - ZXP Series 3 Dye Sublimation/Thermal Transfer Printer -	1	\$1,708.00	\$1,708.00
711	272112	1	EMBARKIT INC	Canon - PIXMA iP110 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$239.00	\$239.00
711	264963	1	HP INC	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	1	\$4,046.25	\$4,046.25
711	264963	2	HP INC	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	1	\$679.20	\$679.20
711	264963	3	HP INC	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	1	\$927.00	\$927.00
711	264964	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	264964	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	264964	3	HP INC	CE725A HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	264965	1	HP INC	HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 Printer M712dn	1	\$1,963.00	\$1,963.00
711	264965	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day and Defective Media Retention LaserJet M712 Hardware Support	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
711	264965	3	HP INC	HP LaserJet 500-Sheet Input Tray Feeder	1	\$307.00	\$307.00
711	265298	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	265298	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	265299	1	HP INC	CE725A HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	265665	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	265665	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	265665	3	HP INC	CE725A HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	266173	1	HP INC	HP Deskjet 2540 All-in-One Printer	2	\$74.25	\$148.50
711	266742	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	266742	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	266742	3	HP INC	CE725A HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	266956	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	266956	2	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	266956	3	HP INC	HP Laserjet 500 Sheet Feeder Stand	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	266957	1	HP INC	HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 Printer M712dn	7	\$1,963.00	\$13,741.00
711	266957	2	HP INC	HP LaserJet 3x500 Sheet Feeder and Stand	5	\$1,108.00	\$5,540.00
711	266957	3	HP INC	HP LaserJet 500-Sheet Input Tray Feeder	2	\$307.00	\$614.00
711	266957	4	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day and Defective	7	\$375.00	\$2,625.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	267011	5	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	267011	6	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500 sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	1	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00
711	267011	7	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	267922	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	2	\$2,232.00	\$4,464.00
711	267922	2	HP INC	HP Laserjet 500 Sheet Feeder Stand	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	267922	3	HP INC	HP LaserJet 1x500-sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	1	\$532.80	\$532.80
711	267922	4	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	2	\$719.20	\$1,438.40
711	268195	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	2	\$2,232.00	\$4,464.00
711	268195	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500 sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	2	\$1,068.00	\$2,136.00
711	268195	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	2	\$719.20	\$1,438.40
711	269261	9	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$177.12	\$354.24
711	269771	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	1	\$2,232.00	\$2,232.00
711	269771	2	HP INC	HP Laserjet 500 Sheet Feeder Stand	1	\$392.40	\$392.40
711	269771	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	1	\$719.20	\$719.20
711	269772	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise M750dn	2	\$2,232.00	\$4,464.00
711	269772	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500 sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	2	\$1,068.00	\$2,136.00
711	269772	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next business day Color LaserJet M750 Hardware Support	2	\$719.20	\$1,438.40
711	270762	1	HP INC	HP ENVY 5660 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$109.99	\$109.99
711	271251	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$99.99	\$99.99
711	271264	1	HP INC	HP Designjet T795 44-in ePrinter	1	\$3,884.40	\$3,884.40
711	271264	2	HP INC	HP 3-year Next-Business-Day + DMR Designjet T790-44inch Hardware Support	1	\$662.22	\$662.22
711	271264	3	HP INC	HP Designjet PostScript Upgrade	1	\$889.92	\$889.92
711	271958	1	HP INC	HP ENVY 5660 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$133.20	\$133.20
711	272334	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	2	\$99.99	\$199.98
711	272629	1	HP INC	HP Officejet Pro 8610 e-All-in-One Printer	1	\$177.12	\$177.12
711	266864	5	Q-MATIC CORP	Qmatic Vision Floor Pedestal	10	\$702.00	\$7,020.00
711	266864	6	Q-MATIC CORP	Hardware, Signage and Cabling Lite	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
711	266864	7	Q-MATIC CORP	Weighted Base for Qmatic Vision Floor Pedestal or P3311 Ticket Printer Pedestal	10	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
711	265300	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	265300	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	266074	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	266074	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	266074	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	266074	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	266074	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	266074	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	266074	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	266074	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	266439	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	266439	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	266743	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	266743	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	267104	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	267104	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	267218	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	267218	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	267542	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	267542	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	267543	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	267543	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	268038	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	268038	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	269220	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269220	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269220	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269220	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269220	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269220	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269220	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269220	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269237	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269237	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269237	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269237	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269237	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269237	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269237	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269237	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269240	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269240	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269240	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269240	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269240	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269240	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269240	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269240	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg 4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269242	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269242	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269242	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269242	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269242	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269242	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269242	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269242	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg 4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269243	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269243	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269243	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269243	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269243	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269243	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269243	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269243	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg 4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269243	9	RICOH USA INC	Large Capacity Tray (1500 Sheet)	1	\$461.00	\$461.00
711	269244	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269244	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269244	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269244	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269244	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269244	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269244	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269244	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269244	9	RICOH USA INC	Large Capacity Tray (1500 Sheet)	1	\$461.00	\$461.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	269246	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269246	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269246	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269246	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269246	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269246	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269246	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269246	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg 4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269247	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269247	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269247	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269247	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269247	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269247	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269247	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269247	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269248	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	269248	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269248	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269248	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269248	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269248	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269248	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269248	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269301	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269301	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269301	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269301	4	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269301	5	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269301	6	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269301	7	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269301	8	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269304	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269304	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269304	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269304	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269304	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269304	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269304	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269304	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269305	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269305	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269305	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269305	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269305	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269305	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269305	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269305	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269309	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269309	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269309	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00



**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	269309	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269309	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269309	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269309	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269309	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269310	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269310	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269310	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269310	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269310	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269310	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269310	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269310	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269311	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269311	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269311	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269311	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269311	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269311	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269311	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269311	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269312	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269312	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269312	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269312	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269312	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269312	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269312	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269312	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269313	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269313	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269313	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269313	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269313	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269313	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269313	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269313	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269314	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C3003	1	\$4,035.00	\$4,035.00
711	269314	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels - PB3160	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269314	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269314	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269314	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269314	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M3	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269314	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269314	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC2	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269315	1	RICOH USA INC	RICOH MPC306SPF	1	\$2,333.00	\$2,333.00
711	269316	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	269316	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	269317	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	269317	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	269404	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation  
FY 2016 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	269404	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	269404	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	269404	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	269404	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	269404	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	269404	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	269404	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	269404	9	RICOH USA INC	Large Capacity Tray (1500 Sheet)	1	\$461.00	\$461.00
711	269471	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	269471	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	269472	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	269472	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	270606	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh MP C4503 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,961.00
711	270606	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 2 trays w/wheels	1	\$438.00	\$438.00
711	270606	3	RICOH USA INC	Finisher w/3-position, 50 sheet staple, 1,000 sheets	1	\$552.00	\$552.00
711	270606	4	RICOH USA INC	Bridge unit for finisher	1	\$79.00	\$79.00
711	270606	5	RICOH USA INC	2/3 hole punch unit	1	\$221.00	\$221.00
711	270606	6	RICOH USA INC	Fax option - type M4	1	\$322.00	\$322.00
711	270606	7	RICOH USA INC	Postscript level 3	1	\$224.00	\$224.00
711	270606	8	RICOH USA INC	Network & Scan connect - Seg BC4	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
711	270971	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	270971	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
711	271011	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC252SF MFP Color laser	1	\$599.97	\$599.97
711	271011	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1010	1	\$134.24	\$134.24
<b>Total 707 to 711 - Computers &amp; Related Equipment</b>					<b>14,622</b>		<b>\$3,777,209.27</b>
<b>Total FY 2016 Purchases</b>							<b>\$26,071,893.13</b>